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KINASE RESEARCH TOOLS

FOR CELL SIGNALING DISCOVERY
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A Master Controller of Cell Functions

Protein phosphorylation regulates of a large number of cellular processes including cellular division,
metabolism, signal transduction, and many more. There are over 500 kinases encoded by the human
genome and it has been estimated that kinases regulate approximately 50% of cellular functions. Kinase
is the name given to an enzyme that catalyzes the transfer of a phosphate group from ATP to another
molecule. Kinases can be broadly separated by their substrate into protein, lipid, nucleotide, and
carbohydrate kinases with the protein kinases being further classified based on their cellular location
and the specific amino acid(s) they phosphorylate. They are now key therapeutic targets across many

disease areas.
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Target protein EGFR kinase domain complexed with an

Images created with Biorender.com. inhibitor, Lapatinib. (PDB ID: 1XKK)

Our Advantages

Produced In-House

e Made in the USA at our San Diego, CA laboratory
o Get customized, personal support directly from the source

A

Committed to Excellence

m‘% e SO 9001:2015-certified Quality Management System

e Lot-specific quality testing

Protein Expression & Screening Services

» e Unique panel of 80+ assays for evaluation of lead compounds
o Select from ICso determination or single point concentrations

o Perform follow-up studies using the same proteins manufactured in-house

Expansive Portfolio
? o Active kinase complexes: MTOR, 10+ PI3 Kinase complexes, AMPK, and more
o Active kinase mutants: TRKC, LRRK2, JAK?2, cKit, and 35+ EGFR mutants
e 100+ activity assay kits
o CRISPR/Cas9 Kinase Knockout Lentiviruses
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Bioactive Recombinant Proteins

BPS Bioscience specializes in manufacturing bioactive enzymes and protein complexes, offering over 2000
protein products critical for drug discovery. Our kinase portfolio consists of proteins from six kinase familes:
lipid, receptor tyrosine, serine-threonine, cytoplasmic tyrosine, pyruvate, and fructokinase. Our offerings
include wild-type and mutant variants of key proteins, including JAK2, TRKC, LRRK2, FGFR3, and EGFR.

Protein substrates and inhibitors are also available.

Protein options include:

Bacterla H(ISSST Avi-Tag Fluorophores
Insect FLAG Functional @IEIEY — Enzymes
Mammallan groups

HiP™ Proteins (High Purity, Low Aggregation) Bulk Production and Customization

* >90% purity Product sizing, formulations, tags,
o Verified via HPLC to guarantee <10% aggregation mutations, and activity testing can be
o l|deal for studying enzyme activity, ligand binding, customized to meet your research needs.

protein folding, and more

Featuring

o Active complexes, including AMPK, P13 Kinase, CDK/Cyclin, and more
o Active protein domains, including JAK2 JH2, JAK3 JH2, TYK2 JH2, PLK1 Polo Box, and more.

Where are kinases found in the cell?

Multiple locations 8.6%

Nucleus
16.4%

Cytosol

50.2% : .
C)
- Rough & smooth
Vesicles ° @ endoplasmic
3.7% o reticulum
3.5%
Mitochondrion
Centrosome/ )
Cytoskeleton 2.4%
0.9%
Golgi apparatus
Plasma membrane 3.7%
10.3%
Data from: Zhang, H. et al. 2021. eLife. 64943. Image created with Biorender.com. =
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Biochemical Assay Kits

Our 100+ kinase assay kits enable your compound and biotherapeutic drug discovery by providing specific,
highly sensitive analysis in a variety of formats. Many of our kits are provided as homogenous assays, with

no wash steps, for efficient high throughput screening.

Compare assay formats:
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JAK?2 Inhibition by Staurosporine
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BMS-777607, (Log [uM])

Tyro3 Inhibition by BMS-777607

High specificity

High sensitivity with low
background noise.

Simple operation

Homogeneous, no-wash
format makes it simple for high
throughput screening.

Real-time readings do not
require equilibrium conditions.

Small volume reactions save on
sample consumption.

Large dynamic range, up to 4-5
logs.

Highly stable signal allows for
repetitive measurements.

Common, low-cost
instrumentation

Use of lanthanide donor
fluorophores minimizes
photobleaching.

EGFR Inhibition by Erlotinib
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Biochemical Screening Services

BPS Bioscience offers rapid and dependable kinase screening services to determine |Csy values of small
molecules, peptides, and antibodies against requested targets. Our team of experts along with our broad
services portfolio make it easy to:

Screen for inhibitors/targets

Select from ICs, determination and single point concentrations

Perform follow-up studies using the same proteins manufactured in-house
Get questions answered or project guidance in a time-efficient manner

Our Deliverables to You

Detailed Results Fast Turnaround Quality & Consistency
Extensive report with raw and analyzed Receive results within weeks after Proteins and enzymes synthesized
data, graphs, and detailed protocols. our receipt of your compounds. and QC'd in-house to ensure the
Typically includes positive controls for highest level of inter- and intra-assay
inhibition. consistency.

Extensive Selection Platform Options
Choose from over 80 in-house Choose the format that works best for
developed kinase assays, including many your experiment or perform orthogonal

novel assay kits. testing on multiple platforms to verify

your results.

Why choose BPS Bioscience for your screening projects?

We can provide end-to-end customization from protein production to assay development, completing
with compound screening.

We have extensive expertise and experience in developing and manufacturing custom and off-the-shelf
kinase proteins and assay kit products.

We have helped accelerate projects across large pharma, vaccine developers, biotech and basic research
institutions.

Our high quality projects have returned excellent customer satisfaction scores.

Give us a try today.

=
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CRISPR/Cas9 Kinase Knockout Library

Our CRISPR/Cas9 Kinase Knockout Lentivirus Library consists of ready-to-use, VSV-G pseudotyped
integrating lentiviruses intended for use in generating kinase knockouts for screening purposes.

Array Format (#78487)

¢ = &,

Targets 619 human kinases 5 sgRNAs per gene 150 control sgRNAs Puromycin selection
and pseudokinases included

649 vials come with 200 pl of lentivirus each at a titer >1 x 10" TU/ml; the exact titer is provided with each

shipment.
Advantages
All-in-One: each vial contains lentiviral particles Each sgRNA lentiviral particle is individually
to transduce the Cas9 gene, 5 sgRNAs targeting constructed, sequence-verified, individually
the kinase of interest, and a puromycin selection cultured, and titered to ensure high quality and
marker. There is no requirement for the target cell representation across the entire library.
to already express Cas9. VSV-G pseudoviruses transduce most mammalian
Safe: requires only Biosafety Level 2 (BSL-2). cells, including primary and non-dividing cells.

Custom Panels

The Custom Panel option allows you to pick between 2-50 kinases out of the full human kinase library. One
vial of 200 pl of lentivirus is provided for each target.

Download the full target list and request a quote here: bpsbioscience.com/crispr-kinasepanel

Single Target (#78488)

If you are only interested in a single kinase target to knock out, this option is available.
Receive two vials, each with 200 ul of lentivirus at a titer >1 x 107 TU/ml.

Flow cytometry confirmation of kinase knockouts in Jurkat cells:

Knockout of ABL1 Knockout of ZAP70 Knockout of ITK
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Assay Kit Components, Biochemical Assay Kits

Assay Kit Components Catalog#

ATP (500 uM)

Biochemical Assay Kits

ABL (T315I) Assay Kit

AKT1 Assay Kit

ALK1 (ACVRL1) Kinase Assay Kit
ALK2 (ACVR1) Kinase Assay Kit
AXL Kinase Assay Kit

BRAF (V600E) Kinase Assay Kit
BRAF (WT) Kinase Assay Kit
BRK Kinase Assay Kit

BTK (C481S) Kinase Assay Kit
BTK Assay Kit

c-Mer Kinase Assay Kit

c-Met Kinase Assay Kit

c-Raf Kinase Assay Kit

CDK1 Assay Kit

CDK12/Cyclin K Kinase Assay Kit
CDK2 Assay Kit

CDK4 Assay Kit

CDK5 Assay Kit

CDK6/CyclinD3 Kinase Assay Kit
CDK7 Assay Kit

CDK9/CyclinT Kinase Assay Kit
Chemi-Verse BTK Kinase Assay Kit

Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™

Chemi-Verse™

ABL2 Kinase Assay Kit

AKT1 Kinase Assay Kit

AMPK (A1/B1/G1) Kinase Assay Kit
Aurora Kinase A Assay Kit
Aurora Kinase B Assay Kit

BLK Kinase Assay Kit

c-MET Kinase Assay Kit

CDC7 Kinase Assay Kit
CDK12/CyclinK Kinase Assay Kit
CDK14/Cyclin Y Kinase Assay Kit
CDK16/Cyclin Y Kinase Assay Kit
CDK17/Cyclin Y Kinase Assay Kit
CDK18/Cyclin Y Kinase Assay Kit

79686

Catalog#
79576
78038
79549
79605
79711
48688
78316
78841
78801
79568
79660
79559
79570
79597
78298
79599
79674
79600
78395
79603
79628
82298
82220
82218
82101
82095
82094
82229
82565
82518
82295
78889
78887
78885
78888

Biochemical Assay Kits Catalog#

Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™

Chemi-Verse™

Product Listing

CDK2/CyclinA2 Kinase Assay Kit
CDK2/CyclinE1l Kinase Assay Kit
CDK3/CyclinE1 Kinase Assay Kit
CDK5/p35 Kinase Assay Kit
CDK8/Cyclin C Kinase Assay Kit
CDK9/CyclinK Kinase Assay Kit
CDK9/CyclinT Kinase Assay Kit
CLK1 Kinase Assay Kit

CLK2 Kinase Assay Kit

CLK3 Kinase Assay Kit

EGFR Kinase Assay Kit

ERK2 Kinase Assay Kit

FYN Kinase Assay Kit

GSK3a Kinase Assay Kit

GSK3p Kinase Assay Kit

HCK Kinase Assay Kit

HER2 Kinase Assay Kit

HER4 Kinase Assay Kit

HPK1 (MAP4K1) Kinase Assay Kit
IKKB Kinase Assay Kit

Chemi-Verse™ JAK1 Kinase Assay Kit

Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™
Chemi-Verse™

Chemi-Verse™

Kinase Aurora C Assay Kit

LYN A Kinase Assay Kit

MAPKAPK2 Kinase Assay Kit

MAPKAPKS5 Kinase Assay Kit

MEK1 Kinase Assay Kit

MINK1 Kinase Assay Kit

MLK4 Kinase Assay Kit

NUAK1 Kinase Assay Kit

NUAK2 Kinase Assay Kit

PAK2 Kinase Assay Kit

PAK3 Kinase Assay Kit

PAK4 Kinase Assay Kit

PAK6 Kinase Assay Kit

PAK7 Kinase Assay Kit

PI3 Kinase (p110a/p85a) Kinase Assay Kit
PI3 Kinase (p120y) Kinase Assay Kit

PI3 Kinase p110a (E542K)/p85a Kinase Assay Kit

82247
82228
78884
82249
78886
82237
82233
82145
82146
82150
82504
78899
82554
82566
82567
82572
82552
82553
82576
82596
82542
82096
82224
82129
82236
82100
82580
82563
82231
82232
82221
82222
82181
82182
82183
82108
82104
82113


http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3769/s/atp-500-m-79686/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3508/s/abl-t315i-assay-kit-79576/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4824/s/akt1-assay-kit-78038/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3487/s/alk1-kinase-assay-kit-79549/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3557/s/alk2-kinase-assay-kit-79605/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3787/s/axl-kinase-assay-kit-79711/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3216/s/braf-kinase-assay-kit-48688/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5476/s/braf-wt-kinase-assay-kit-78316/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6526/s/brk-kinase-assay-kit-78841/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6333/s/btk-c481s-kinase-assay-kit-78801/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3481/s/btk-assay-kit-79568/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3720/s/c-mer-kinase-assay-kit-79660/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3473/s/c-met-kinase-assay-kit-79559/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3482/s/c-raf-kinase-assay-kit-79570/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3542/s/cdk1-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5481/s/cdk12-cyclin-k-kinase-assay-kit-78298/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3543/s/cdk2-assay-kit-79599/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3743/s/cdk4-assay-kit-79674/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3544/s/cdk5-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5696/s/cdk6-cyclind3-kinase-assay-kit-78395/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3551/s/cdk7-assay-kit-79603/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3599/s/cdk9-cyclint-kinase-assay-kit-79628/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7353/s/chemi-verse-btk-kinase-assay-kit-82298/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7199/s/chemi-versetm-abl2-kinase-assay-kit-82220/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7146/s/chemi-versetm-akt1-kinase-assay-kit-82218/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6763/s/chemi-versetm-ampk-a1-b1-g1-kinase-assay-kit-82101/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6732/s/chemi-versetm-aurora-kinase-a-assay-kit-82095/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6733/s/chemi-versetm-aurora-kinase-b-assay-kit-82094/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7218/s/chemi-versetm-blk-kinase-assay-kit-82229/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7624/s/chemi-versetm-c-met-kinase-assay-kit-82565/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7447/s/chemi-versetm-cdc7-kinase-assay-kit-82518/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7345/s/chemi-versetm-cdk12-cyclink-kinase-assay-kit-82295/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6686/s/chemi-versetm-cdk14-cyclin-y-kinase-assay-kit-78889/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6684/s/chemi-versetm-cdk16-cyclin-y-kinase-assay-kit-78887/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6682/s/chemi-versetm-cdk17-cyclin-y-kinase-assay-kit-78885/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6685/s/chemi-versetm-cdk18-cyclin-y-kinase-assay-kit-78888/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7257/s/chemi-versetm-cdk2-cyclina2-kinase-assay-kit-82247/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7223/s/chemi-versetm-cdk2-cycline1-kinase-assay-kit-82228/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6681/s/chemi-versetm-cdk3-cycline1-kinase-assay-kit-78884/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7259/s/chemi-versetm-cdk5-p35-kinase-assay-kit-82249/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6683/s/chemi-versetm-cdk8-cyclin-c-kinase-assay-kit-78886/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7235/s/chemi-versetm-cdk9-cyclink-kinase-assay-kit-82237/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7222/s/chemi-versetm-cdk9-cyclint-kinase-assay-kit-82233/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6860/s/chemi-versetm-clk1-kinase-assay-kit-82145/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6861/s/chemi-versetm-clk2-kinase-assay-kit-82146/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6865/s/chemi-versetm-clk3-kinase-assay-kit-82150/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7377/s/chemi-versetm-egfr-kinase-assay-kit-82504/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6716/s/chemi-versetm-erk2-kinase-assay-kit-78899/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7578/s/chemi-versetm-fyn-kinase-assay-kit-82554/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7630/s/chemi-versetm-gsk3a-kinase-assay-kit-82566/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7627/s/chemi-versetm-gsk3b-kinase-assay-kit-82567/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7581/s/chemi-versetm-hck-kinase-assay-kit-82572/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7576/s/chemi-versetm-her2-kinase-assay-kit-82552/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7577/s/chemi-versetm-her4-kinase-assay-kit-82553/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7631/s/chemi-versetm-hpk1-map4k1-kinase-assay-kit-82576/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7707/s/chemi-versetm-ikkb-kinase-assay-kit-82596/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7571/s/chemi-versetm-jak1-kinase-assay-kit-82542/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6731/s/chemi-versetm-kinase-aurora-c-assay-kit-82096/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7208/s/chemi-versetm-lyn-a-kinase-assay-kit-82224/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6825/s/chemi-versetm-mapkapk2-kinase-assay-kit-82129/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7239/s/chemi-versetm-mapkapk5-kinase-assay-kit-82236/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6726/s/chemi-versetm-mek1-kinase-assay-kit-82100/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7626/s/chemi-versetm-mink1-kinase-assay-kit-82580/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7623/s/chemi-versetm-mlk4-kinase-assay-kit-82563/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7220/s/chemi-versetm-nuak1-kinase-assay-kit-82231/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7221/s/chemi-versetm-nuak2-kinase-assay-kit-82232/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7193/s/chemi-versetm-pak2-kinase-assay-kit-82221/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7196/s/chemi-versetm-pak3-kinase-assay-kit-82222/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6945/s/chemi-versetm-pak4-kinase-assay-kit-82181/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6946/s/chemi-versetm-pak6-kinase-assay-kit-82182/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6948/s/chemi-versetm-pak7-kinase-assay-kit-82183/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6790/s/chemi-versetm-pi3-kinase-p110a-p85a-kinase-assay-kit-82108/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6789/s/chemi-versetm-pi3-kinase-p120g-kinase-assay-kit-82104/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6791/s/chemi-versetm-pi3-kinase-p110a-e542k-p85a-kinase-assay-kit-82113/

Biochemical Assay Kits

Biochemical Assay Kits Catalog# W Biochemical Assay Kits Catalog#

Product Listing

Chemi-Verse™ PI3 Kinase p110a (E545K)/p85a Kinase Assay Kit 82109 FAK Kinase Assay Kit 40722
Chemi—Verse'M PI3 Kinase P110a (H1047R)/P85a Kinase Assay 82103 FGFR2 Assay Kit 79804
Kit FGFR3 (L496V) Assay Kit 79818
Chemi-Verse™ PI3 Kinase P110a(H1047L)/P85a Kinase Assay 82120 .

Kit FGFR3 (V443L) Assay Kit 79819
Chemi-Verse™ PIM2 Kinase Assay Kit 82557 FGFR3 (V443M) Assay Kit 79817
Chemi-Verse™ RET Kinase Assay Kit 82575 FGFR4 Kinase Assay Kit 78816
Chemi-Verse™ ROS1 Kinase Assay Kit 82574 FGR Kinase Assay Kit 82292
Chemi-Verse™ SIK1 Kinase Assay Kit 82105 FLT1 Kinase Assay Kit 78019
Chemi-Verse™ SIK2 Kinase Assay Kit 82106 FLT3 Kinase Assay Kit 79797
Chemi-Verse™ SRC Kinase Assay Kit 82555 EEbL sy L8 gosas
Chemi-Verse™ STK3 (MST2) Kinase Assay Kit 82577 GSK3p Assay Kit 79700
Chemi-Verse™ TBK1 Kinase Assay Kit 82549 HER2 Kinase Assay Kit 40721
Chemi-Verse™ TNIK Kinase Assay Kit 82597 HER4 Assay Kit 78005
Chemi-Verse™ TNK1 Kinase Assay Kit 82159 HIPK3 Kinase Assay Kit 78382
Chemi-Verse™ TTBK1 Kinase Assay Kit 82162 HPK1 Assay Kit 79775
Chemi-Verse™ TTBK2 Kinase Assay Kit 82225 IKKB Kinase Assay Kit 78507
Chemi-Verse™ TYK2 Kinase Assay Kit 82578 IRAK1 Kinase Assay Kit 78523
Chemi-Verse™ ULK1 Kinase Assay Kit 82598 IRAK4 Kinase Assay Kit 78524
Chemi-Verse™ VRK1 Kinase Assay Kit 82230 ITK Kinase Assay Kit 78429
Chemi-Verse™ Weel Kinase Assay Kit 82599 JAK1 (Janus Kinase 1) Assay Kit 79518
CHK1 Kinase Assay Kit 78418 JAK1 (JH2 Pseudokinase Domain) Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 78891
CHK2 Kinase Assay Kit 78421 JAK2 (Janus Kinase 2) Assay Kit 79520
cKIT (D816V) Assay Kit 79889 JAK2 JH2 Pseudokinase Domain Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 78111

Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit

cKIT Assay Kit 79815 JAK2-JH2 Pseudokinase Domain (W659A, W777A, F794H) 78208
CSF1R Kinase Assay Kit 78829 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit

CSK Kinase Assay Kit 78818 JAK3 (Janus Kinase 3) Assay Kit 79521
DYRK1B Kinase Assay Kit 78401 LCK Assay Kit 79794
DYRK2 Kinase Assay Kit 78392 Lumi-Verse™ VEGFR2 (KDR) Kinase Assay Kit 78857
EGFR (T790M, C797S) (del746-750) Kinase Assay Kit 78595 MAP3K14 Kinase Assay Kit 78440
EGFR (T790M/C797S/ L858R) Kinase Assay Kit 40326 MNK1 Kinase Assay Kit 78032
EGFR Kinase Assay Kit 40321 NEK6 Kinase Assay Kit 79992
EGFR(L858R) Kinase Assay Kit 40324 NEK7 Kinase Assay Kit 78850
EGFR(T790M) Kinase Assay Kit 40323 p70S6K (S6K1) Kinase Assay Kit 78806
EGFR(T790M/L858R) Kinase Assay Kit 40322 PDGFRa (D842l) Assay Kit 79761
EIF2AK2 Kinase Assay Kit 78433 PDGFRa (D842V) Assay Kit 79828
EPHA2 Assay Kit 78002 PDGFRa (D842Y) Assay Kit 79760
EPHA4 Kinase Assay Kit 78592 PDK3 Kinase Assay Kit 78286
EPHB4 Kinase Assay Kit 78009 PI3Ka (p110a/p85) Assay Kit 79781


http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6787/s/chemi-verse-tm-pi3-kinase-p110a-e545k-p85a-kinase-assay-kit-82109/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6764/s/chemi-versetm-pi3-kinase-p110a-h1047r-p85a-kinase-assay-kit-82103/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6764/s/chemi-versetm-pi3-kinase-p110a-h1047r-p85a-kinase-assay-kit-82103/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6815/s/chemi-versetm-pi3-kinase-p110a-h1047l-p85a-kinase-assay-kit-82120/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6815/s/chemi-versetm-pi3-kinase-p110a-h1047l-p85a-kinase-assay-kit-82120/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7579/s/chemi-versetm-pim2-kinase-assay-kit-82557/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7632/s/chemi-versetm-ret-kinase-assay-kit-82575/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7633/s/chemi-versetm-ros1-kinase-assay-kit-82574/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6792/s/chemi-versetm-sik1-kinase-assay-kit-82105/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6793/s/chemi-versetm-sik2-kinase-assay-kit-82106/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7690/s/chemi-versetm-src-kinase-assay-kit-82555/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7692/s/chemi-versetm-stk3-mst2-kinase-assay-kit-82577/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7574/s/chemi-versetm-tbk1-kinase-assay-kit-82549/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7711/s/chemi-versetm-tnik-kinase-assay-kit-82597/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6871/s/chemi-versetm-tnk1-kinase-assay-kit-82159/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6889/s/chemi-versetm-ttbk1-kinase-assay-kit-82162/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7207/s/chemi-versetm-ttbk2-kinase-assay-kit-82225/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7691/s/chemi-versetm-tyk2-kinase-assay-kit-82578/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7712/s/chemi-versetm-ulk1-kinase-assay-kit-82598/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7219/s/chemi-versetm-vrk1-kinase-assay-kit-82230/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7713/s/chemi-versetm-wee1-kinase-assay-kit-82599/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5716/s/chk1-kinase-assay-kit-78418/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5731/s/chk2-kinase-assay-kit-78421/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4423/s/ckit-d816v-assay-kit-79889/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4420/s/ckit-v654a-assay-kit-79890/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4038/s/ckit-assay-kit-79815/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6466/s/csf1r-kinase-assay-kit-78829/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6346/s/csk-kinase-assay-kit-78818/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5681/s/dyrk1b-kinase-assay-kit-78401/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5676/s/dyrk2-kinase-assay-kit-78392/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6287/s/egfr-t790m-c797s-del746-750-kinase-assay-kit-78595/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3327/s/egfr-t790m-c797s-l858-kinase-assay-kit-40326/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2906/s/egfr-kinase-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3143/s/egfr-l858r-kinase-assay-kit-40324/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3142/s/egfr-t790m-kinase-assay-kit-40323/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2927/s/egfr-t790m-l858-kinase-assay-kit-40322/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5789/s/eif2ak2-kinase-assay-kit-78433/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4749/s/epha2-assay-kit-78002/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6332/s/epha4-kinase-assay-kit-78592/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4772/s/ephb4-kinase-assay-kit-78009/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3237/s/fak-kinase-assay-kit-40722/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3993/s/fgfr2-assay-kit-79804/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4045/s/fgfr3-l496v-assay-kit-79818/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4046/s/fgfr3-v443l-assay-kit-79819/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4044/s/fgfr3-v443m-assay-kit-79817/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6381/s/fgfr4-kinase-assay-kit-78816/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7323/s/fgr-kinase-assay-kit-82292/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4792/s/flt1-kinase-assay-kit-78019/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3978/s/flt3-kinase-assay-kit-79797/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3773/s/gsk3-assay-kit-79698/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3778/s/gsk3-assay-kit-79700/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3236/s/her2-kinase-assay-kit-40721/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4770/s/her4-assay-kit-78005/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5668/s/hipk3-kinase-assay-kit-78382/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3937/s/hpk1-assay-kit-79775/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5895/s/ikkb-kinase-assay-kit-78507/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5893/s/irak1-kinase-assay-kit-78523/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5894/s/irak4-kinase-assay-kit-78524/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5720/s/itk-kinase-assay-kit-78429/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3440/s/jak1-janus-kinase-1-assay-kit-79518/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6648/s/jak1-jh2-pseudokinase-domain-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-78891/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3439/s/jak2-janus-kinase-2-assay-kit-79520/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5065/s/jak2-jh2-pseudokinase-domain-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-78111/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5315/s/jak2-jh2-pseudokinase-domain-v617f-w659a-w777a-f794h-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-78209/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5315/s/jak2-jh2-pseudokinase-domain-v617f-w659a-w777a-f794h-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-78209/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5314/s/jak2-jh2-pseudokinase-domain-w659a-w777a-f794h-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-78208/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5314/s/jak2-jh2-pseudokinase-domain-w659a-w777a-f794h-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-78208/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3438/s/jak3-janus-kinase-3-assay-kit-79521/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3966/s/lck-assay-kit-79794/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6549/s/lumi-versetm-vegfr2-kdr-kinase-assay-kit-78857/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5788/s/map3k14-kinase-assay-kit-78440/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4813/s/mnk1-kinase-assay-kit-78032/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4735/s/nek6-kinase-assay-kit-79992/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6528/s/nek7-kinase-assay-kit-78850/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6337/s/p70s6k-s6k1-kinase-assay-kit-78806/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3896/s/pdgfr-d842i-assay-kit-79761/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4063/s/pdgfr-d842v-assay-kit-79828/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3897/s/pdgfr-d842i-assay-kit-79760/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5383/s/pdk3-kinase-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3945/s/pi3k-p110-p85-assay-kit-79781/

Biochemical Assay Kits, Buffers, Cell Lines, Product Listing
Inhibitors/Activators

Biochemical Assay Kits Catalog# QW Buffers Catalog#

PI3KB (p110B/p85a) Assay Kit 79802 Kinase Buffer 1 79334
PI3Ky (p110y/PIK3R5) Assay Kit 79803
PI3K& (p1106/p85a) Assay Kit 79799 Cell Lines Catalog#
PIM1 Assay Kit (Discountinued) 79885 CSF1R / SRE - Reporter HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79380
PIM2 Assay Kit 79883 Human EGFRvIII CHO K1 Cell Line (High or Low Expression) 78145
PIM3 Assay Kit 79886 TrkA / SRE Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79798
Rat ITK Kinase Assay Kit 78513 VEGFR2/NFAT Reporter HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79387
RET Assay Kit 79566
RIPK1 Kinase (Mouse) Assay Kit 79897 Inhibitors/Activators Catalog#
RIPK1 Kinase Assay Kit 79560 4-(4-(4-(3-fluorobenzyloxy)-3-chlorophenylamino)quinazolin-6-yl 82072
henol
RIPK1 Kinase Assay Kit (384-well) 79689 J?
. ) A-769662 27057
RIPK2 Kinase Assay Kit 79737
. . Afatinib 27009
ROCK1 Kinase Assay Kit 78386
. . Axitinib 27064
ROCK2 Kinase Assay Kit 78407
. . BAY-11-7082 27229
ROS1 Kinase Assay Kit 78189
) BI-2536 82062
SPHK1 Assay Kit 78026
. Cediranib 27036
SRC Assay Kit 79680
. . CHIR-99021 (CT99021) 27614-2
STK3 (MST2) Kinase Assay Kit 82140
. . CHIR-99021 (CT99021) 27614-3
STK4(MST1) Kinase Assay Kit 78500
. CHIR-99021 (CT99021) HCI 27615-2
SYK Assay Kit 79671
. ) CHIR-99021 (CT99021) HCI 27615-3
TAK1-TAB1 Kinase Assay Kit 78037
Doramapimod 27034
TBK1 Assay Kit 79871
. . Fasudil 27029
TGFRBR1 (ALK5) Kinase Assay Kit 78819
. . . Forskolin 27067
Tie2 Kinase Assay Kit 78573
. Forskolin 27068
TrkA Assay Kit 79548
. . GDC-0941 27000
TRKB Kinase Assay Kit 78591
) . Gefitinib 27032
TRKC Kinase Assay Kit 78528
. . Geldanamycin 27008
TTK (MPS-1) Kinase Assay Kit 78356
. ) ) HA-1077 27030
TYK2 (Tyrosine Kinase 2) Assay Kit 79527
) ] o ) ) IBT6A 82075
TYK2 JH2 Pseudokinase Domain Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 78107
) ) K252a 27033
TYR Phosphorylation Assay Kit 79502
. . I-[(3R)-3-[4-amino-3-(4-phenoxyphenyl)-IHpyrazolo 82071
TYRO3 Kinase Assay Kit 79593 [3,4-d]pyrimidin-I-yl]-l-piperidinyl]-2-propyn-I-one
ULK2 Kinase Assay Kit 78367 LY-294002 27038
VEGF165:VEGFR2 [Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening 82582 MK-1775 82196
Chemiluminescence Assay Kit
. ) PD 173074 27056
VEGFR2 (KDR) Kinase Assay Kit 40325
i ) PI-103 27502-1
VEGFR3(FLT4) Kinase Assay Kit 79738
. ) PI-103 27502-2
Weel Kinase Assay Kit 79909
. . PP242 27063
ZAP70 Kinase Assay Kit 78427
Rapamycin 27062


http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3987/s/pi3k-p110-p85-assay-kit-79802/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3989/s/pi3k-p110-pik3r5-assay-kit-79803/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3981/s/pi3k-p110-p85-assay-kit-96-well-79799/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4402/s/pim1-assay-kit-79885/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4401/s/pim2-assay-kit-79883/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4403/s/pim3-assay-kit-79886/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5896/s/rat-itk-kinase-assay-kit-78513/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3480/s/ret-assay-kit-79566/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4424/s/mouse-ripk1-kinase-assay-kit-79897/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3738/s/ripk1-kinase-assay-kit-79560/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3767/s/ripk1-kinase-assay-kit-384-well-79689/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3827/s/ripk2-kinase-assay-kit-79737/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5679/s/rock1-kinase-assay-kit-78386/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5685/s/rock2-kinase-assay-kit-78407/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5384/s/ros1-kinase-assay-kit-78189/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4806/s/sphk1-assay-kit-78026/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3752/s/src-assay-kit-79680/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6845/s/stk3-mst2-kinase-assay-kit-82140/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5897/s/stk4-mst1-kinase-assay-kit-78500/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3744/s/syk-assay-kit-79671/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4821/s/tak1-tab1-kinase-assay-kit-78037/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4389/s/tbk1-assay-kit/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6345/s/tgfssr1-alk5-kinase-assay-kit-78819/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6084/s/tie2-kinase-assay-kit-78573/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3464/s/trka-assay-kit-79548/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6271/s/trkb-kinase-assay-kit-78591/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5946/s/trkc-kinase-assay-kit-78528/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5600/s/ttk-mps-1-kinase-assay-kit-78356/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3489/s/tyk2-tyrosine-kinase-2-assay-kit-79527/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5061/s/tyk2-jh2-pseudokinase-domain-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-78107/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3407/s/tyr-phosphorylation-assay-kit-79502/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3526/s/tyro3-kinase-assay-kit-79593/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5624/s/ulk2-kinase-assay-kit-78367/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7699/s/vegf165-vegfr2-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-chemiluminescence-assay-kit-82582/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7699/s/vegf165-vegfr2-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-chemiluminescence-assay-kit-82582/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3220/s/vegfr2-kdr-kinase-assay-kit-40325/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3831/s/vegfr3-flt4-kinase-assay-kit-79738/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4466/s/wee1-assay-kit-79909/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5721/s/zap70-kinase-assay-kit-78427/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3252/s/kinase-buffer-1-79334/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3804/s/csf1r-sre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79380/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5176/s/human-egfrviii-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78145/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3998/s/trka-sre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79798/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3319/s/vegfr2-nfat-hek293-cell-line-79387/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7186/s/4-4-4-3-fluorobenzyloxy-3-chlorophenylamino-quinazolin-6-yl-phenol-82072/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7186/s/4-4-4-3-fluorobenzyloxy-3-chlorophenylamino-quinazolin-6-yl-phenol-82072/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/742/s/a-769662-27057/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/760/s/afatinib-27009/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/738/s/axitinib-27064/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1602/s/bay-11-7082-27229/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7167/s/bi-2536-82062/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/747/s/cediranib-27036/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2149/s/27614-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2150/s/27614-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2152/s/27615-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2153/s/27615-3/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/749/s/doramapimod-27034/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/754/s/fasudil-27029/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1738/s/forskolin-27067/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1739/s/forskolin/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/759/s/gdc-0941/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/751/s/gefitinib-27032/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/762/s/geldanamycin-27008/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/753/s/ha-1077-27030/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7194/s/ibt6a-82075/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/750/s/k252a-27033/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7184/s/l-3r-3-4-amino-3-4-phenoxyphenyl-lhpyrazolo-3-4-d-pyrimidin-l-yl-l-piperidinyl-2-propyn-l-one-82071/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7184/s/l-3r-3-4-amino-3-4-phenoxyphenyl-lhpyrazolo-3-4-d-pyrimidin-l-yl-l-piperidinyl-2-propyn-l-one-82071/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/745/s/ly-294002-27038/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6954/s/mk-1775-82196/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/743/s/pd-173074-27056/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2471/s/pi-103-27502-1/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2472/s/27502-2/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/734/s/pp242-27063/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/735/s/rapamycin-27062/

Inhibitors/Activators, Lentiviruses, Proteins Product Listing

Inhibitors/Activators Catalog# [ Proteins Catalog#

Roscovitine 27040 ALK (F1174S), GST-Tag 101919
Ruxolitinib Phosphate 27059 ALK (G1202R), GST-Tag 101920
SGI-1776 free base 27651-1 ALK (G1269A), GST-Tag 101921
SGI-1776 free base 27651-2 ALK (G1269S), GST-Tag 101922
SGI-1776 free base 27651-3 ALK (I11171N, D1203N), GST-Tag 101923
SMl-4a 27774-1 ALK (L1152R), GST-Tag 101924
SMI-4a 27774-2 ALK (L1196M), GST-Tag 101926
Sorafenib Tosylate 27014 ALK (L1196M, G1202R), GST-Tag 101925
Staurosporine 27002 ALK (R1275Q), GST-Tag 101927
Temsirolimus 27024 ALK (S1206R), GST-Tag 101928
Tofacitinib 27037 ALK (T1151 L1152insT), GST-Tag 101930
U0126 27012 ALK (T1151M), GST-Tag 101929
Wortmannin 27031 ALK, GST-tag 40214
ALK1 (ACVRL1), GST-tag 40018
CRISPR/Cas9 Kinase Knockout Lentivirus Library (Array Format) 78487 ALK2 (ACVR1) (G328V), GST-Tag 101932
Kinase (Human) CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Integrating) 78488 ALK2 (ACVR1) (G328W), GST-Tag 101933
ALK2 (ACVR1) (G356D), GST-Tag 101934
ALK2 (ACVR1) (PF187_1980), ST Tag 101035
14-3-3 alpha/beta Protein, His-tag (Human) 79023 ALK2 (ACVR1) (Q207D), GST-Tag 101936
14-3-3 alpha/beta Protein, His-tag (Mouse) 79024 ALK2 (ACVR1) (Q207E), GST-Tag 101937
14-3-3 epsilon Protein, His-tag (Human) 79025 ALK2 (ACVR1) (R202l), GST-Tag 101938
14-3-3 epsilon Protein, His-tag (Mouse) 79026 ALK2 (ACVR1) (R206H), GST-Tag (Mouse) 101940
14-3-3 sigma Protein, His-tag (Human) 79037 ALK2 (ACVR1) (R206H), GST-Tag 100714
14-3-3 theta Protein, His-tag (Human) 79038 ALK2 (ACVR1) (R258G), GST-Tag 101941
14-3-3 zeta Protein, His-tag (Human) 79039 ALK2 (ACVR1), FLAG-Tag, Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled 100176
14-3-3 zeta Protein, His-tag (Mouse) 79040 ALK2 (ACVR1), GST-tag 40019
Abl Kinase Mutant (T315l), His-tag 40415 ALK3 (BMPR1A) (Q233D), GST-Tag 101942
Abl Kinase, His-tag 40411 ALK3 (BMPR1A) (R486Q), GST-Tag 101943
ABL2, His-tag 40417 ALK4 (ACV1B), GST-tag 40020
ACK1, GST-tag 40400 AMPK (A1/B1/G1), His-tags 40025
AKT1, Active 40003 AMPK (A1/B1/G2), His-tag 40701
AKT1, Inactive, His-tag 40000 AMPK (A1/B1/G2), His-tags 40021
AKT?2, Active, His-tag 40011 AMPK (A1/B1/G3), His-tag 40702
AKT2, Inactive, His-tag 40001 AMPK (A1/B1/G3), His-tags 40022
AKT3, His-tag 40012 AMPK (A1/B2/G1), His-tag 40703
ALK (C1156Y), GST-Tag 101915 AMPK (A1/B2/G1), His-tags 40023
ALK (F1174L), GST-Tag 101918 AMPK (A2/ B1/G1), His-tag 40704
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2236/s/27651-2/
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/752/s/wortmannin-27031/
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3060/s/14-3-3-alpha-beta-protein-his-tag-human-recombinant-79023/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3061/s/14-3-3-alpha-beta-protein-his-tag-mouse-recombinant-79024/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3063/s/14-3-3-epsilon-protein-his-tag-human-recombinant-79025/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3064/s/14-3-3-epsilon-protein-his-tag-mouse-recombinant-79026/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3094/s/14-3-3-sigma-protein-his-tag-human-recombinant-79037/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3097/s/14-3-3-theta-protein-his-tag-human-recombinant-79038/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3098/s/14-3-3-zeta-protein-his-tag-human-recombinant-79039/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3099/s/14-3-3-zeta-protein-his-tag-mouse-recombinant-79040/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/827/s/abl-kinase-mutant-t315i-his-tag-recombinant-40415/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/799/s/abl-kinase-his-tag-recombinant-40411/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/968/s/abl2-his-tag-recombinant-40417/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/731/s/ack1-gst-tag-recombinant-40400/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1069/s/akt1-active-recombinant-40003/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/763/s/akt1-inactive-his-tag-recombinant-40000/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1068/s/akt2-active-his-tag-recombinant-40011/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1067/s/akt2-inactive-his-tag-recombinant-40001/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1066/s/akt3-his-tag-recombinant-40012/
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6832/s/alk-g1202r-gst-tag-recombinant-101920/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6833/s/alk-g1269a-gst-tag-recombinant-101921/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6834/s/alk-g1269s-gst-tag-recombinant-101922/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6835/s/alk-i1171n-d1203n-gst-tag-recombinant-101923/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6836/s/alk-l1152r-gst-tag-recombinant-101924/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6838/s/alk-l1196m-gst-tag-recombinant-101926/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6837/s/alk-l1196m-g1202r-gst-tag-recombinant-101925/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6839/s/alk-r1275q-gst-tag-recombinant-101927/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6868/s/alk-s1206r-gst-tag-recombinant-101928/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6879/s/alk-t1151-l1152inst-gst-tag-recombinant-101930/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6876/s/alk-t1151m-gst-tag-recombinant-101929/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/852/s/alk-gst-tag-recombinant-40214/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1019/s/alk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40018/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6888/s/alk2-g328e-gst-tag-recombinant-101931/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6893/s/alk2-g328v-gst-tag-recombinant-101932/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6897/s/alk2-g328w-gst-tag-recombinant-101933/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6899/s/alk2-g356d-gst-tag-recombinant-101934/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6931/s/alk2-pf197-198l-gst-tag-recombinant-101935/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6932/s/alk2-q207d-gst-tag-recombinant-101936/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6933/s/alk2-q207e-gst-tag-recombinant-101937/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6956/s/alk2-acvr1-r202i-gst-tag-recombinant-101938/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6958/s/alk2-acvr1-r206h-gst-tag-mouse-recombinant/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5208/s/alk2-r206h-gst-tag-recombinant-100714/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6965/s/alk2-acvr1-r258g-gst-tag-recombinant-101941/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3600/s/alk2-flag-tag-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100176/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1018/s/alk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40019/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6968/s/alk3-bmpr1a-q233d-gst-tag-recombinant-101942/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6969/s/alk3-bmpr1a-r486q-gst-tag-recombinant-101943/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1017/s/alk4-gst-tag-recombinant-40020/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/879/s/ampk-a1-b1-g1-his-tags-recombinant-40025/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/870/s/ampk-a1-b1-g2-his-tag-recombinant-40701/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/878/s/ampk-a1-b1-g2-his-tags-recombinant-40021/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/871/s/ampk-a1-b1-g3-his-tag-recombinant-40702/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/877/s/ampk-a1-b1-g3-his-tags-recombinant-40022/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/869/s/ampk-a1-b2-g1-his-tag-recombinant-40703/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/876/s/ampk-a1-b2-g1-his-tags-recombinant-40023/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/868/s/ampk-a2-b1-g1-his-tag-recombinant-40704/

Proteins Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# QJ Proteins Catalog#

AMPK (A2/B1/G1), His-tags 40024 Calmodulin, His-tag 81152
AMPK (A2/B2/G1), His-tag 40705 CAMK1, Mouse, GST-tag 40030
AMPK (A2/B2/G1), His-tags 40026 CAMK1B, Mouse, GST-tag 40031
AMPK (A2/B2/G2), His-tag 40706 CAMK1y, GST-tag 40032
AMPK (A2/B2/G2), His-tags 40027 CAMK1y, GST-tag 40036
aRAF, GST-Tag, His-Tag 40010 CAMK1bd, GST-tag 40037
Askl, GST-tag 40028 CAMK2a, GST-tag 40038
ATF2, GST-Tag 40520 CAMK2B, His-tag 40041
ATM, GST-tag 101486 CAMK2y, GST-tag 40042
ATR, GST-Tag 101485 CAMK?26, GST-tag 41109
Aurora A Protein Kinase, His-Tag (HEK293-derived) 100112 CAMK2d, GST-tag 40043
Aurora A Protein Kinase, His-Tag (Sf9-derived) 40004 CAMK4, GST-tag 40029
AURORA C, GST-tag 40178 CAMKK1, GST-tag 40044
Aurora Kinase B, GST-Tag, His-Tag 40002 CAMKK?2, GST-tag 40046
AXL, FLAG-Tag 100174 Casein Kinase lal 40310
Axl, GST-Tag 40180 CDC7/DBF4 Complex 100538
BCKDK, GST-Tag 101115 CDK1/Cyclin A1, GST-Tag 102145
BLK, GST-tag 40401 CDK1/Cyclin E1, GST-Tag 102146
BMX, GST-tag 40402 CDK1/CyclinA2, GST-Tag 40100
BRAF (V600E), GST-His-Tag 40533 CDK1/CyclinB1, GST-Tag 40454
BRAF, GST-tag 40065 CDK10/Cyclin M, GST-Tag 102152
BRAF, His-Tag (High Expression) 41237 CDK11A/CyclinD3, GST-tags 100595
BRAF/p50, FLAG-tag 40005 CDK12 (696-1082)/CyclinK, GST-Tags, 100998
BRK, GST-tag 40403 CDK12/Cyclin K, GST-Tags 101235
BRSK2, His-tag 40016 CDK13/Cyclin K, GST-Tags 101128
BTK(C481F), His-Tag 101040 CDK14/Cyclin Y, GST-Tag 100602
BTK(C481R), His-Tag 101041 CDK16/Cyclin Y, GST-tags 100604
BTK(C4815S), His-Tag 101039 CDK17/Cyclin Y, GST-tags 100606
BTK(P190K), His-Tag 101042 CDK18/Cyclin Y, GST-tags 100608
BTK(T474l), His-Tag 101045 CDK19/Cyclin C, GST-tags 100593
BTK(Y485F), His-Tag 101046 CDK2 (no tag)/CyclinA2, His-GST-tags 41101
BTK, GST-His-Tag 40405 CDK2/Cyclin Al, GST-Tag 102147
c-Mer, GST-tag (Human) 40254 CDK2/Cyclin E2, GST-Tag 102148
c-MET (del 963-1009), GST-tag 100643 CDK2/Cyclin O, GST-Tag 102149
c-Met, GST-tag 40255 CDK2/CyclinA2, GST-tag 40101
c-Myc, His-tag 40453 CDK2/CyclinEl, GST-Tag 40102
c-RAF(Y340D, Y341D), GST-Tag 40008 CDK20, GST-Tag (Mouse) 100609
c-RAF, GST-Tag 100519 CDK3/Cyclin E2, GST-Tag 102150
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/875/s/ampk-a2-b1-g1-his-tags-recombinant-40024/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/867/s/ampk-a2-b2-g1-his-tag-recombinant-40705/
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1023/s/ask1-gst-tag-recombinant-40028/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/775/s/atf2-gst-tag-recombinant-40520/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5772/s/atm-gst-tag-recombinant-101486/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5771/s/atr-gst-tag-recombinant-101485/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3830/s/aurora-a-protein-kinase-his-tag-hek293-derived-recombinant-100112/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1065/s/aurora-a-protein-kinase-his-tag-sf9-derived-recombinant-40004/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/974/s/aurora-c-gst-tag-recombinant-40178/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/880/s/aurora-kinase-b-gst-tag-his-tag-recombinant-40002/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3640/s/axl-flag-tag-recombinant-100174/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/851/s/axl-gst-tag-recombinant-40180/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5296/s/bckdk-gst-tag-recombinant-101115/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/712/s/blk-gst-tag-recombinant-40401/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/711/s/bmx-gst-tag-recombinant-40402/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/882/s/braf-v600e-gst-his-tag-recombinant-40533/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1064/s/braf-gst-tag-recombinant-40065/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3278/s/braf-his-tag-high-expression-recombinant-41237/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1063/s/braf-p50-flag-tag-recombinant-40005/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/710/s/brk-gst-tag-recombinant-40403/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1062/s/brsk2-his-tag-recombinant-40016/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5216/s/btk-c481f-his-tag-recombinant-101040/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5215/s/btk-c481r-his-tag-recombinant-101041/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5217/s/btk-c481s-his-tag-recombinant-101039/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5221/s/btk-p190k-his-tag-recombinant-101042/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5214/s/btk-t474i-his-tag-recombinant-101045/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5213/s/btk-y485f-his-tag-recombinant-101046/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/730/s/btk-gst-his-tag-recombinant-40405/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/811/s/c-mer-gst-tag-human-recombinant-40254/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4469/s/c-met-del-963-1009-gst-tag-recombinant-100643/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/846/s/c-met-gst-tag-recombinant-40255/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2107/s/c-myc-his-tag-recombinant-40453/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1025/s/c-raf-y340d-y341d-gst-tag-recombinant-40008/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4487/s/c-raf-gst-tag-recombinant-100519/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2444/s/calmodulin-his-tag-recombinant-81152/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1015/s/camk1-mouse-gst-tag-recombinant-40030/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1014/s/camk1-mouse-gst-tag-recombinant-40031/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1013/s/camk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40032/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/863/s/camk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40036/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1012/s/camk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40037/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1011/s/camk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40038/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1010/s/camk2b-his-tag-recombinant-40041/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1009/s/camk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40042/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2487/s/camk2-gst-tag-recombinant-41109/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1008/s/camk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40043/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1016/s/camk4-gst-tag-recombinant-40029/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1007/s/camkk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40044/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1006/s/camkk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40046/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2944/s/casein-kinase-1-1-recombinant-40310/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4067/s/cdc7-dbf4-complex-recombinant-100538/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7693/s/cdk1-cyclin-a1-gst-tag-recombinant-102145/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7695/s/cdk1-cyclin-e1-gst-tag-recombinant-102146/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/992/s/cdk1-cyclina2-gst-tag-recombinant-40100/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2493/s/cdk1-cyclinb1-gst-tag-recombinant-40454/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7706/s/cdk10-cyclin-m-gst-tag-recombinant-102152/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4395/s/cdk11a-cyclind3-gst-tags-recombinant-100595/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5977/s/cdk12-696-1082-cyclink-gst-tags-recombinant-100998/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5706/s/cdk12-cyclin-k-gst-tags-recombinant-101235/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5370/s/cdk13-cyclin-k-gst-tags-recombinant-101128/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4391/s/cdk14-cyclin-y-gst-tag-recombinant-100602/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4390/s/cdk16-cyclin-y-gst-tags-recombinant-100604/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4388/s/cdk17-cyclin-y-gst-tags-recombinant-100606/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4387/s/cdk18-cyclin-y-gst-tags-recombinant-100608/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4394/s/cdk19-cyclin-c-gst-tags-recombinant-100593/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/860/s/cdk2-no-tag-cyclina2-his-gst-tags-recombinant-41101/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7696/s/cdk2-cyclin-a1-gst-tag-recombinant-102147/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7698/s/cdk2-cyclin-e2-gst-tag-recombinant-102148/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7703/s/cdk2-cyclin-o-gst-tag-recombinant-102149/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/881/s/cdk2-cyclina2-gst-tag-recombinant-40101/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/991/s/cdk2-cycline1-gst-tag-recombinant-40102/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4381/s/cdk20-gst-tag-mouse-recombinant-100609/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7704/s/cdk3-cyclin-e2-gst-tag-recombinant-102150/

Proteins

Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# QJ Proteins Catalog#

CDK3/CyclinEl, GST-tag
CDK4(EE, T172A)/Cyclin D1, His-tag
CDK4, FLAG-Tag

CDK4/CyclinD3, GST-His-Tag
CDK5/p25, GST-tag

CDK5/p35, GST-tag

CDK®6, His-Tag

CDK6/Cyclin D2, GST-Tag
CDK6/CyclinD1, His-tag, GST-tag
CDK6/CyclinD3, His-tags
CDK7/CyclinH1/MNAT1, His-tags
CDK8/Cyclin C, GST-tags
CDK9/CyclinK, GST-Tag
CDK9/CyclinT1, GST-Tag
Ceramide Kinase, FLAG-Tag
CERK (K298G, K303G), FLAG-Tag
CERK, FLAG-Tag (Mouse)

CERK, FLAG-Tag (Rat)

CHK1, GST-tag

CHK2, His-tag

CK1 alpha, GST-Tag

CK1 delta, GST-Tag

CK1 epsilon, GST-Tag

CK1 gamma, GST-Tag

CK2al, GST-tag

cKit (D816V), His-tag

cKit (V560G), His-tag

cKit (V654A), His-tag

cKit, His-tag

CLK1, GST-tag

CLK2, GST-tag

CLK3, GST-tag

Cofilin 1, GST-tag

Cot (MAP3K8), GST-His-Tags
CSF1R, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag (Human) HiP™
CSF1R, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled
CSF1R, GST-His-Tag

CSF1R, untagged (FMS, CD115)
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40103
40094
100052
40104
40105
40095
100031
102151
40097
40206
40098
100433
102119
40307
40617
102044
79413
79414
40039
40040
79346
79347
79349
79348
40045
40252
40253
40251
40250
40196
40197
40198
40525
40050
72550
79343
40227
79110

CSK, GST-His-Th-Tag

DAPK1, GST-tag

DAPK2, GST-tag

DAPK3, GST-tag

DCAMKL1, GST-tag

DCAMKL2, GST-tag

DDR1, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag HiP™

DDR1, Fc Fusion (lgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled
DDR1, GST-tag

DDR2, Fc Fusion (lgG1), Avi-Tag

DDR2, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin Labeled
DDR2, GST-tag

DGKa, His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled

DLK, GST-Tag

DMPK, GST-tag

DRAK?2

DRAK2, GST-tag (Mouse)

DRAK2, GST-Tag

DYRK1B, GST-tag

DYRK?2, His-Tag

EEF2K, GST-tag

EGFR (A750P), DEL 747-749, GST-Tag

EGFR (C775S T790M L858R), DEL 746-750, GST-Tag
EGFR (C775S T790M L858R), GST-Tag

EGFR (C797A), DEL 746-750, GST-Tag

EGFR (C797A), GST-Tag

EGFR (C797S) GST-Tag

EGFR (C797S), DEL 746-750, GST-Tag

EGFR (D761Y), GST-Tag

EGFR (D770GY), GST-Tag

EGFR (del746-750, T790M, C797S), GST-Tag, His-Tag
EGFR (G719C), GST-Tag

EGFR (G719D), GST-Tag

EGFR (G719S), GST-Tag

EGFR (L747S), GST-Tag

EGFR (L858R), GST-Tag, His-Tag

EGFR (L861Q), GST-Tag

EGFR (P753S), DEL 747-752, GST-Tag

40410
40051
40049
40052
40047
40048
101375
101378
40184
101376
101377
40185
100964
79345
40054
71225
100444
71224
100646
40053
40057
79437
79431
79428
79432
79454
79430
79433
79441
79442
100187
79445
79446
79447
79450
40189
79451
79439


http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1061/s/cdk3-cycline1-gst-tag-recombinant-40103/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1060/s/cdk4-ee-t172a-cyclin-d1-his-tag-recombinant-40094/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3472/s/cdk4-flag-tag-recombinant-100052/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/990/s/cdk4-cyclind3-gst-his-tag-recombinant-40104/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/859/s/cdk5-p25-gst-tag-recombinant-40105/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1059/s/cdk5-p35-gst-tag-recombinant-40095/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3420/s/cdk6-his-tag-recombinant-100031/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7705/s/cdk6-cyclin-d2-gst-tag-recombinant-102151/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/994/s/cdk6-cyclind1-his-tag-gst-tag-recombinant-40097/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2703/s/cdk6-cyclind3-his-tags-recombinant-40206/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/993/s/cdk7-cyclinh1-mnat1-his-tags-recombinant-40098/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3946/s/cdk8-cyclin-c-gst-tags-recombinant-100433/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7381/s/cdk9-cyclink-gst-tag-recombinant-102119/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2506/s/cdk9-cyclint1-gst-tag-recombinant-40307/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/795/s/ceramide-kinase-flag-tag-recombinant-40617/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7329/s/cerk-k298g-k303g-flag-tag-recombinant-102044/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3397/s/cerk-flag-tag-mouse-recombinant-79413/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3386/s/cerk-flag-tag-rat-recombinant-79414/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1022/s/chk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40039/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1057/s/chk2-his-tag-recombinant-40040/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3266/s/ck1-alpha-gst-tag-recombinant-79346/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3267/s/ck1-delta-gst-tag-recombinant-79347/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3269/s/ck1-epsilon-gst-tag-recombinant-79349/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3268/s/ck1-gamma-gst-tag-recombinant-79348/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1021/s/ck2a1-gst-tag-recombinant-40045/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/849/s/ckit-d816v-his-tag-recombinant-40252/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/848/s/ckit-v560g-his-tag-recombinant-40253/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/847/s/ckit-v654a-his-tag-recombinant-40251/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/850/s/ckit-his-tag-recombinant-40250/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/972/s/clk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40196/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/971/s/clk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40197/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/970/s/clk3-gst-tag-recombinant-40198/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/774/s/cofilin-1-gst-tag-recombinant-40525/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/862/s/cot-map3k8-gst-his-tags-recombinant-40050/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3256/s/csf1r-fc-fusion-avi-tag-human-hip-recombinant-72550/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3275/s/csf1r-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79343/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/839/s/csf1r-gst-his-tag-recombinant-40227/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3145/s/csf1r-untagged-fms-cd115-recombinant-79110/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/729/s/csk-gst-his-th-tag-recombinant-40410/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1056/s/dapk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40051/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1003/s/dapk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40049/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1002/s/dapk3-gst-tag-recombinant-40052/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1005/s/dcamkl1-gst-tag-recombinant-40047/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1004/s/dcamkl2-gst-tag-recombinant-40048/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5745/s/ddr1-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-hiptm-recombinant-101375/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5783/s/ddr1-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101378/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/845/s/ddr1-gst-tag-recombinant-40184/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5746/s/ddr2-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-recombinant-101376/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6027/s/ddr2-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-101377/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/825/s/ddr2-gst-tag-recombinant-40185/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5279/s/dgka-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100964/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3262/s/dlk-gst-tag-recombinant-79345/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1001/s/dmpk-gst-tag-recombinant-40054/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2925/s/drak2-recombinant-71225/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3973/s/drak2-gst-tag-mouse-recombinant-100444/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2919/s/drak2-gst-tag-recombinant-71224/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4554/s/dyrk1b-gst-tag-recombinant-100646/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1055/s/dyrk2-his-tag-recombinant-40053/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/856/s/eef2k-gst-tag-recombinant-40057/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3347/s/egfr-a750p-del-747-749-gst-tag-recombinant-79437/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3341/s/egfr-c775s-t790m-l858r-del-746-750-gst-tag-recombinant-79431/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3338/s/egfr-c775s-t790m-l858r-gst-tag-recombinant-79428/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3342/s/egfr-c797a-del-746-750-gst-tag-recombinant-79432/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3364/s/egfr-c797a-gst-tag-recombinant-79454/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3340/s/egfr-c797s-gst-tag-recombinant-79430/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3343/s/egfr-c797s-del-746-750-gst-tag-recombinant-79433/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3351/s/egfr-d761y-gst-tag-recombinant-79441/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3352/s/egfr-d770gy-gst-tag-recombinant-79442/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6947/s/egfr-del746-750-t790m-c797s-gst-tag-his-tag-recombinant-100187/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3355/s/egfr-g719c-gst-tag-recombinant-79445/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3356/s/egfr-g719d-gst-tag-recombinant-79446/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3357/s/egfr-g719s-gst-tag-recombinant-79447/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3360/s/egfr-l747s-gst-tag-recombinant-79450/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/800/s/egfr-l858r-gst-tag-recombinant-40189/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3361/s/egfr-l861q-gst-tag-recombinant-79451/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3349/s/egfr-p753s-del-747-752-gst-tag-recombinant-79439/

Proteins Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# QJ Proteins Catalog#

EGFR (T790M C797S), DEL 746-750, GST-Tag 79434 FGFR1, Avi-Tag, His-Tag 101834
EGFR (T790M C797S), GST-Tag 79453 FGFR1a (llic), Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag 101836
EGFR (T790M L858R), DEL 746-750, GST-Tag 79435 FGFR2, DEL (429-430), His-Tag (Dephosphorylated) 100356
EGFR (T790M L978l), DEL 746-750, GST-Tag 79436 FGFR2, GST-tag 40211
EGFR (T790M), His-tag, GST-tag 40188 FGFR2C, Avi-His-Tag 101830
EGFR (T790M, C797S, L858R), His-Tag, GST-tag 40351 FGFR2C, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag 101877
EGFR (T790M, L858R), GST-tag, His-tag 40350 FGFR3 (397-806(end)) (K650M) His-Tag (Dephosphorylated) 100909
EGFR (V948R), His-Tag 101644 FGFR3 (397-806(end)), His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled 100918
EGFR, DEL 747-749, GST-Tag 79438 FGFR3 (447-761) (K650M), His-Tag (Dephosphorylated) 100783
EGFR, DEL 752-759, GST-Tag 79440 FGFR3 (447-761), His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled 100613
EGFR, His-tag, GST-tag 40187 FGFR3 (CD333), GST-tag 40212
EGFR, INS A763-FHEA-Y764, GST-Tag 79427 FGFR3 (K650E), His-Tag (Dephosphorylated) 100782
EGFR, INS D770-GF-N771, GST-Tag 79443 FGFR3 (L496V), His-Tag 100142
EGFR, INS D770-NPG-N771, GST-Tag 79444 FGFR3 (N540K) His-Tag (Dephosphorylated) 100907
EGFR, INS H773-AH-V774, GST-Tag 79448 FGFR3 (N540K) His-Tag (Dephosphorylated), Biotin-Labeled 100921
EGFR, INS P772-NPH-H773, GST-Tag 79452 FGFR3 (V443L), His-Tag 100138
EIF2AK2, GST-tag 40058 FGFR3 (V443M), His-Tag 100140
EIF2AK3, GST-tag 40059 FGFR3 (V555F), His-Tag (Dephosphorylated) 100657
EPHA1, GST-tag 40191 FGFR4, GST-tag 40213
EPHA2, His-tag 40190 FGR, GST-tag 40422
EPHA3, GST-tag 40192 FLT1, His-tag 40223
EPHA4, GST-tag 40193 FIt3, His-tag 40225
EPHAG6, GST-tag 40194 FRK, GST-tag 40424
EPHB2, His-tag 40200 Fucokinase, FLAG-tag 71077
EPHB3, GST-tag 40186 FYN, FLAG-Tag 40433
EPHB4, His-tag 40201 Galactokinase, His-tag 50275
EPOR-(GSSG)6- JAK2(V617F, Y1007F, Y1008F) 100713 GCK (MAP4K2), GST-tag 40107
ERK1 40055 GRK2, GST-tag 40060
ERK2, GST-Tag 40299 GRK5, GST-tag 40063
ERK3, GST-Tag 100366 GRK®6, GST-tag 40066
ERK4, GST-Tag 100363 GRK7, GST-tag 40108
ERK7, GST-Tag (Mouse) 100365 GSK3a 40006
ERN1 (IRE1), GST-tag 40306 GSK3B, GST-tag, His-tag 40007
FAK, GST-Tag 40420 GSKa, GST-Tag, His-tag 100814
FES, His-FLAG-tag 40425 HCK, GST-tag 40440
FGFR1 (V561M), GST-tag 40209 HER2, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag 102196
FGFR1(FLT2), GST-tag 40210 HER2, GST-Tag 40230
FGFR1, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-labeled (Dephosphorylated) 100692 HER3 (E928G), GST-Tag 101645
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3344/s/egfr-t790m-c797s-del-746-750-gst-tag-recombinant-79434/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3363/s/egfr-t790m-c797s-gst-tag-recombinant-79453/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3345/s/egfr-t790m-l858r-del-746-750-gst-tag-recombinant-79435/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3346/s/egfr-t790m-l978i-del-746-750-gst-tag-recombinant-79436/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/802/s/egfr-t790m-his-tag-gst-tag-recombinant-40188/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2612/s/egfr-t790m-c797s-l858r-his-tag-gst-tag-recombinant-40351/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/801/s/egfr-t790m-l858r-gst-tag-his-tag-recombinant-40350/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6250/s/egfr-v948r-his-tag-recombinant-101644/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3348/s/egfr-del-747-749-gst-tag-recombinant-79438/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3350/s/egfr-del-752-759-gst-tag-recombinant-79440/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/803/s/egfr-his-tag-gst-tag-recombinant-40187/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3339/s/egfr-ins-a763-fhea-y764-gst-tag-recombinant-79427/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3353/s/egfr-ins-d770-gf-n771-gst-tag-recombinant-79443/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3354/s/egfr-ins-d770-npg-n771-gst-tag-recombinant-79444/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3358/s/egfr-ins-h773-ah-v774-gst-tag-recombinant-79448/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3362/s/egfr-ins-p772-nph-h773-gst-tag-recombinant-79452/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1000/s/eif2ak2-gst-tag-recombinant-40058/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/999/s/eif2ak3-gst-tag-recombinant-40059/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/821/s/epha1-gst-tag-recombinant-40191/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/843/s/epha2-his-tag-recombinant-40190/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/820/s/epha3-gst-tag-recombinant-40192/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/819/s/epha4-gst-tag-recombinant-40193/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/818/s/epha6-gst-tag-recombinant-40194/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/842/s/ephb2-his-tag-recombinant-40200/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/822/s/ephb3-gst-tag-recombinant-40186/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/841/s/ephb4-his-tag-recombinant-40201/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4900/s/epor-gssg-6-jak2-v617f-y1007f-y1008f-recombinant-100713/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1020/s/erk1-recombinant-40055/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/969/s/erk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40299/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3891/s/erk3-gst-tag-recombinant-100366/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3890/s/erk4-gst-tag-recombinant-100363/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3889/s/erk7-gst-tag-mouse-recombinant-100365/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2459/s/ern1-ire1-gst-tag-recombinant-40306/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/728/s/fak-gst-tag-recombinant-40420/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/727/s/fes-his-flag-tag-recombinant-40425/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/816/s/fgfr1-v561m-gst-tag-recombinant-40209/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/815/s/fgfr1-flt2-gst-tag-recombinant-40210/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4687/s/fgfr1-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-dephosphorylated-recombinant-100692/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7596/s/fgfr1-avi-tag-his-tag-recombinant-101834/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7338/s/fgfr1a-iiic-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-101836/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4413/s/fgfr2-del-429-430-his-tag-dephosphorylated-recombinant-100356/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/840/s/fgfr2-gst-tag-recombinant-40211/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6944/s/fgfr2-avi-his-tag-recombinant-101830/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7336/s/fgfr2c-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-101877/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5093/s/fgfr3-397-806-end-k650m-his-tag-dephosphorylated-recombinant-100909/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5111/s/fgfr3-397-806-end-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100918/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4898/s/fgfr3-447-761-k650m-his-tag-dephosphorylated-recombinant-100783/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4465/s/fgfr3-447-761-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100613/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/814/s/fgfr3-cd333-gst-tag-recombinant-40212/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4897/s/fgfr3-k650e-his-tag-dephosphorylated-recombinant-100782/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3603/s/fgfr3-l496v-his-tag-recombinant-100142/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5104/s/fgfr3-n540k-his-tag-dephosphorylated-recombinant-100907/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5097/s/fgfr3-n540k-his-tag-dephosphorylated-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100921/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3602/s/fgfr3-v443l-his-tag-recombinant-100138/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3601/s/fgfr3-v443m-his-tag-recombinant-100140/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4901/s/fgfr3-v555f-his-tag-dephosphorylated-recombinant-100657/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/853/s/fgfr4-gst-tag-recombinant-40213/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/709/s/fgr-gst-tag-recombinant-40422/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/807/s/flt1-his-tag-recombinant-40223/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/806/s/flt3-his-tag-recombinant-40225/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/708/s/frk-gst-tag-recombinant-40424/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1099/s/fucokinase-flag-tag-recombinant-71077/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/726/s/fyn-flag-tag-recombinant-40433/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3673/s/galactokinase-his-tag-recombinant-50275/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/988/s/gck-map4k2-gst-tag-recombinant-40107/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/998/s/grk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40060/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/997/s/grk5-gst-tag-recombinant-40063/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/996/s/grk6-gst-tag-recombinant-40066/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/987/s/grk7-gst-tag-recombinant-40108/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/857/s/gsk3-recombinant-40006/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1054/s/gsk3-gst-tag-his-tag-recombinant-40007/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4844/s/gsk-gst-tag-his-tag-recombinant-100814/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/707/s/hck-gst-tag-recombinant-40440/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7605/s/her2-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-102196/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/838/s/her2-gst-tag-recombinant-40230/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6255/s/her3-e928g-gst-tag-recombinant-101645/

Proteins Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# QJ Proteins Catalog#

HER3, GST-Tag 101646 JAK2, FLAG-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled (Dephosphorylated) 79493
HER3, His-Tag 101647 JAK3 (JH2 Domain), His-Tag 101270
HER4, GST-tag 40232 JAK3, Avi-Tag, His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled 102158
HGK (MAP4K4 ), GST-tag 40109 JAK3, His-tag 40452
HIPK1, GST-tag 40179 JNK1-B1(K55M), Kinase Deficient, GST-tag 40871
HIPK3, His-tag 40110 JNK2, GST-Tag 40113
HIPK4, GST-tag 40111 KHS1 (GCKR), GST-tag 40115
Histone H3, Full Length, His-tag 52023 LATS1, GST-Tag 79499
Histone H3, Full Length, His-tag 52027 LATS2, GST-Tag 79042
HPK1, GST-Tag, His-Avi-Tag (Human) 40398 LATS2, GST-Tag 100353
Human IRE1, His-Avi-tag 40709 LCK, GST-tag 40470
Human/Mouse ERK2 (K52R), Inactive, His-tag 40056 LKB1/MO25/STRAD Complex 40069
ICK, GST-tag 40112 Lokl (Stk10), His-tag 40074
IGF1R, His-Tag 101217 LRRK2 (D1994A), GST-Tag 40831
IKKB, GST-Tag 40304 LRRK2 (G2019S), GST-Tag 40832
Insulin receptor (INSR), GST-tag 40241 LRRK?2 (G2385R), GST-Tag 40833
IP6K2, Biotin-labeled, His-tag, Avi-tag 40643 LRRK2 (12020T), GST-Tag 40834
IP6K2, FLAG-His-tags 40642 LRRK2 (R1441C), GST-Tag 40835
IRAK1, His-Tag 40202 LRRK2 (R1441G), GST-Tag 40836
IRAK2, GST-tag 40087 LRRK2 (R1441H), GST-Tag 40837
IRAK4, GST-tag 40064 LRRK2 (Y1699C), GST-Tag 40838
IRR, GST-tag 40242 LRRK2 (Y1699G), GST-Tag 40839
ITK, GST-tag 40445 LRRK2, GST-Tag 40842
JAK1 (JH2 Domain), His-Tag 101946 LTK, GST-Tag 101357
JAK1, GST-tag 40449 LYN A, GST-tag 40471
JAK2 (JH1 domain), His-Tag 40450 LYNB, GST-tag 40472
JAK2 (JH1, JH2 domain), GST-Tag, Avi-Tag, Biotin 79495 MAP4K3 (GLK), GST-tag 100624
(Dephosphorylated) MAPK10 (JNK3), GST-tag 40092
JAK2 (JH1, JH2 domain), His-GST-Tags 40451 MAPK14 (p38a), His-Tag, Active 40243
!I;_AaIZZ (JH2 Domain) (E596A, V617F, W659A, W777A, F794H), His- 100122 MAPK14, Inactive, GST-tag 40091
JAK2 (JH2 Domain) (V617F, W659A, W777A, F794H), His-Tag 100124 MAPKAPK2, His-tag 40116
JAK2 (JH2 Domain) (W659A, W777A,F794H), His-Tag 100123 LI, (NREEYE, EEITRE 40085
JAK2 (JH2 Domain), His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled 79074 MAPKAPK3, GST-tag 40117
JAK2 (V617F) (JH1, JH2 Domain), GST-Tag, Avi-Tag, Biotin- 79115 MAPKAPKS, GST-tag 40118
Labeled (Dephosphorylated) MARK1, GST-tag 40119
JAK2 (V617F) (JH2 Domain), His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled 79075 MARK3, GST-tag 40120
JAK2 (V617F), FLAG-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled 79426 MBP, His-Tag 40535
(Dephosphorylated)

JAK2 (V617F, W659A, W777A, F794H), His-Avi-Tag, Biotin- 79498 MEKT (K97R), Inactive, His-tag 40075
Labeled

JAK2 (V617F, Y1007F, Y1008F)- (GSSG)8-EPOR 100709

JAK2 (W659A, W777A, F794H) (JH2 Domain), His-Avi-Tag, Biotin- 79463
Labeled

13


http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6258/s/her3-gst-tag-recombinant-101646/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6261/s/her3-his-tag-recombinant-101647/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/837/s/her4-gst-tag-recombinant-40232/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/986/s/hgk-map4k4-gst-tag-recombinant-40109/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/973/s/hipk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40179/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/985/s/hipk3-his-tag-recombinant-40110/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/984/s/hipk4-gst-tag-recombinant-40111/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/765/s/histone-h3-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52023/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/764/s/histone-h3-full-length-his-tag-recombinant-52027/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2610/s/hpk1-gst-tag-his-avi-tag-human-recombinant-40398/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2668/s/human-ire1-his-avi-tag-recombinant-40709/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/773/s/human-mouse-erk2-k52r-inactive-his-tag-recombinant-40056/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/983/s/ick-gst-tag-recombinant-40112/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5452/s/igf1r-his-tag-recombinant-101217/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2457/s/ikk-gst-tag-recombinant-40304/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/805/s/insulin-receptor-insr-gst-tag-recombinant-40241/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1795/s/ip6k2-biotin-labeled-his-tag-avi-tag-recombinant-40643/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/780/s/ip6k2-flag-his-tags-recombinant-40642/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2728/s/irak1-his-tag-recombinant-40202/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/995/s/irak2-gst-tag-recombinant-40087/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1053/s/irak4-gst-tag-recombinant-40064/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/812/s/irr-gst-tag-recombinant-40242/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/725/s/itk-gst-tag-recombinant-40445/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7088/s/jak1-jh2-domain-his-tag-recombinant-101946/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/722/s/jak1-gst-tag-recombinant-40449/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/721/s/jak2-jh1-domain-his-tag-recombinant-40450/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3434/s/jak2-jh1-jh2-domain-gst-tag-avi-tag-biotin-dephosphorylated-recombinant-79495/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3434/s/jak2-jh1-jh2-domain-gst-tag-avi-tag-biotin-dephosphorylated-recombinant-79495/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/700/s/jak2-jh1-jh2-domain-his-gst-tags-recombinant-40451/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3533/s/jak2-jh2-domain-e596a-v617f-w659a-w777a-f794h-his-tag-recombinant-100122/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3533/s/jak2-jh2-domain-e596a-v617f-w659a-w777a-f794h-his-tag-recombinant-100122/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3554/s/jak2-jh2-domain-v617f-w659a-w777a-f794h-his-tag-recombinant-100124/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3553/s/jak2-jh2-domain-w659a-w777a-f794h-his-tag-recombinant-100123/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3323/s/jak2-jh2-domain-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79074/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3304/s/jak2-v617f-jh1-jh2-domain-gst-tag-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-dephosphorylated-recombinant-79115/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3304/s/jak2-v617f-jh1-jh2-domain-gst-tag-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-dephosphorylated-recombinant-79115/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3449/s/jak2-v617f-jh2-domain-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79075/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3405/s/jak2-v617f-flag-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-dephosphorylated-recombinant-79426/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3405/s/jak2-v617f-flag-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-dephosphorylated-recombinant-79426/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5147/s/jak2-v617f-w659a-w777a-f794h-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79498/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5147/s/jak2-v617f-w659a-w777a-f794h-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79498/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4899/s/jak2-v617f-y1007f-y1008f-gssg-8-epor-recombinant-100709/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3333/s/jak2-w659a-w777a-f794h-jh2-domain-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79463/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3333/s/jak2-w659a-w777a-f794h-jh2-domain-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79463/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3406/s/jak2-flag-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-dephosphorylated-recombinant-79493/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5528/s/jak3-jh2-domain-his-tag-recombinant-101270/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7538/s/jak3-avi-tag-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-102158/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/720/s/jak3-his-tag-recombinant-40452/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/771/s/jnk1-1-k55m-kinase-deficient-gst-tag-recombinant-40871/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/982/s/jnk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40113/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/980/s/khs1-gckr-gst-tag-recombinant-40115/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3070/s/lats1-gst-tag-recombinant-79499/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3071/s/lats2-gst-tag-recombinant-79042/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4452/s/lats2-gst-tag-recombinant-100353/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/719/s/lck-gst-tag-recombinant-40470/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1052/s/lkb1-mo25-strad-complex-recombinant-40069/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1051/s/lok1-stk10-his-tag-recombinant-40074/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2935/s/lrrk2-d1994a-gst-tag-recombinant-40831/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2936/s/lrrk2-g2019s-gst-tag-recombinant-40832/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2937/s/lrrk2-g2385r-gst-tag-recombinant-40833/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2938/s/lrrk2-i2020t-gst-tag-recombinant-40834/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2939/s/lrrk2-r1441c-gst-tag-recombinant-40835/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2940/s/lrrk2-r1441g-gst-tag-recombinant-40836/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2941/s/lrrk2-r1441h-gst-tag-recombinant-40837/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2949/s/lrrk2-y1699c-gst-tag-recombinant-40838/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2950/s/lrrk2-y1699g-gst-tag-recombinant-40839/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2951/s/lrrk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40842/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5570/s/ltk-gst-tag-recombinant-101357/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/704/s/lyn-a-gst-tag-recombinant-40471/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/706/s/lynb-gst-tag-recombinant-40472/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4432/s/map4k3-glk-gst-tag-recombinant-100624/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1047/s/mapk10-jnk3-gst-tag-recombinant-40092/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2566/s/mapk14-p38-his-tag-active-recombinant-40243/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/772/s/mapk14-inactive-gst-tag-recombinant-40091/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/979/s/mapkapk2-his-tag-recombinant-40116/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1046/s/mapkapk2-inactive-gst-tag-recombinant-40088/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/978/s/mapkapk3-gst-tag-recombinant-40117/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/977/s/mapkapk5-gst-tag-recombinant-40118/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/976/s/mark1-gst-tag-recombinant-40119/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/962/s/mark3-gst-tag-recombinant-40120/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1750/s/mbp-his-tag-recombinant-40535/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/769/s/mek1-k97r-inactive-his-tag-recombinant-40075/

Proteins

Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# [ Proteins Catalog#

MEK1, GST-tag

MEK1, Non-activated, GST-tag
MEK2, GST-tag

MEKK2, GST-tag

MEKK3, GST-tag

MELK, GST-tag

MINK1, GST-tag

MKK4, His-Tag

MKK6, GST-tag

MLCK, GST-tag

MLK1, GST-tag

MLK2, GST-tag

MLK3, GST-tag

MLK4, GST-tag

MNK1 (T385D), GST-Tag

MNK2, GST-tag

Mouse AURORA A, GST-tag

Mouse Cot (MAP3K8), His-GST-Tags
Mouse EGFR, FLAG-Tag

Mouse EPHB1, GST-tag

Mouse FER, GST-tag

Mouse ITK, GST-tag

Mouse JNK1, GST-tag

Mouse LC20, GST-tag

Mouse MEK1 (EE), GST-tag

Mouse PAK3, GST-tag

Mouse PKM2, His-Tag

Mouse Sphingosine kinase 1a, His-tag
Mouse Sphingosine kinase 2, His-tag
MRCKa, GST-tag

MRCKB, GST-tag

MSK1, GST-Tag

MSSK1 (SRPK3), GST-tag

MST3, GST-tag

MST4, GST-tag
mTOR/Raptor/MLST8 Complex, FLAG-Tag, His-Tag (Human)
MUSK, His-tag

MYLK2, His-tag

40123
40531
40125
40122
40124
40708
40126
101874
40089
40127
41102
41103
41104
41105
40078
40128
40177
41050
40195
40199
40419
40446
40071
50127
40121
40147
50296
40613
40614
40129
40130
40131
40132
40133
40134
40300
40079
40135

MYLK3, GST-tag
MYO3B, GST-tag
NDR, GST-tag
NEK11, GST-tag
NEK2

NEK3, GST-tag
NEK®6, His-tag
NEK7, GST-tag
NEK7, His-Tag
NEK9, GST-tag

Neuropilin-1, Avi-His-Tag

Neuropilin-1, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-labeled, HiP™

NIK, GST-Tag, His-Tag
NUAK1, GST-Tag

NUAK2 (K81R), Inactive, GST-Tag

NUAK2, GST-Tag

p38a, GST-tag

p38B, GST-tag

p38y (p38gamma), GST-tag
p385 (p38delta), GST-tag
p53 (Y220C), GST-Tag
p53, GST-Tag

p70S6K (S6K1), GST-tag
p70S6Kb, GST-tag

p85aq, His-tag

PAK1

PAK2

PAK4

PAKS5

PAK6

PAK7, GST-tag

PASK, GST-tag

PDGFRa, GST-tag
PDGFRa, Mouse, GST-tag
PDGFRa (D842l), GST-Tag
PDGFRa (D842V), GST-Tag
PDGFRa (D842Y), GST-Tag
PDGFRB, His-tag

40136
40137
40138
40139
40009
40140
40014
40141
100476
40142
100870
100911
40090
101475
101474
101476
40070
40143
40144
40145
101610
40511
40062
40146
40630
40072
40073
40076
40077
40081
40148
40149
40261
40260
100202
79633
100201
40263
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/960/s/mek1-gst-tag-recombinant-40123/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1071/s/mek1-non-activated-gst-tag-recombinant-40531/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/958/s/mek2-gst-tag-recombinant-40125/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1045/s/mekk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40122/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/959/s/mekk3-gst-tag-recombinant-40124/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2100/s/melk-gst-tag-recombinant-40708/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/957/s/mink1-gst-tag-recombinant-40126/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6586/s/mkk4-his-tag-recombinant-101874/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1044/s/mkk6-gst-tag-recombinant-40089/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/956/s/mlck-gst-tag-recombinant-40127/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1933/s/mlk1-gst-tag-recombinant-41102/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1934/s/mlk2-gst-tag-recombinant-41103/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1935/s/mlk3-gst-tag-recombinant-41104/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1936/s/mlk4-gst-tag-recombinant-41105/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1043/s/mnk1-t385d-gst-tag-recombinant-40078/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/955/s/mnk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40128/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/975/s/mouse-aurora-a-gst-tag-recombinant-40177/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1026/s/mouse-cot-map3k8-his-gst-tags-recombinant-41050/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/844/s/mouse-egfr-flag-tag-recombinant-40195/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/817/s/mouse-ephb1-gst-tag-recombinant-40199/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/705/s/mouse-fer-gst-tag-recombinant-40419/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/724/s/mouse-itk-gst-tag-recombinant-40446/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1024/s/mouse-jnk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40071/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1802/s/mouse-lc20-gst-tag-recombinant-50127/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/961/s/mouse-mek1-ee-gst-tag-recombinant-40121/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/938/s/mouse-pak3-gst-tag-recombinant-40147/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1110/s/mouse-pkm2-his-tag-recombinant-50296/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/792/s/mouse-sphingosine-kinase-1a-his-tag-recombinant-40613/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/790/s/mouse-sphingosine-kinase-2-his-tag-recombinant-40614/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/954/s/mrck-gst-tag-recombinant-40129/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/953/s/mrck-gst-tag-recombinant-40130/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/952/s/msk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40131/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/951/s/mssk1-srpk3-gst-tag-recombinant-40132/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/950/s/mst3-gst-tag-recombinant-40133/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/949/s/mst4-gst-tag-recombinant-40134/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/858/s/mtor-raptor-mlst8-complex-flag-tag-his-tag-human-recombinant-40300/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/826/s/musk-his-tag-recombinant-40079/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/948/s/mylk2-his-tag-recombinant-40135/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/947/s/mylk3-gst-tag-recombinant-40136/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/946/s/myo3-gst-tag-recombinant-40137/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/945/s/ndr-gst-tag-recombinant-40138/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/943/s/nek11-gst-tag-recombinant-40139/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1042/s/nek2-recombinant-40009/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/944/s/nek3-gst-tag-recombinant-40140/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1041/s/nek6-his-tag-recombinant-40014/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/861/s/nek7-gst-tag-recombinant-40141/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4028/s/nek7-his-tag-recombinant-100476/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1073/s/nek9-gst-tag-recombinant-40142/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4938/s/neuropilin-1-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100870/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4986/s/neuropilin-1-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100911/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1048/s/nik-gst-tag-recombinant-40090/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5743/s/nuak1-gst-tag-101475/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5740/s/nuak2-k81r-inactive-gst-tag-101474/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5744/s/nuak2-gst-tag-101476/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/886/s/p38-gst-tag-recombinant-40070/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/942/s/p38-gst-tag-recombinant-40143/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/941/s/p38-p38gamma-gst-tag-recombinant-40144/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/940/s/p38-p38delta-gst-tag-recombinant-40145/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6219/s/p53-y220c-gst-tag-recombinant-101610/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2406/s/p53-gst-tag-recombinant-40511/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1040/s/p70s6k-s6k1-gst-tag-recombinant-40062/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/939/s/p70s6kb-gst-tag-recombinant-40146/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/782/s/p85-his-tag-recombinant-40630/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/967/s/pak1-recombinant-40072/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/966/s/pak2-recombinant-40073/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/965/s/pak4-recombinant-40076/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/964/s/pak5-recombinant-40077/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/963/s/pak6-recombinant-40081/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/937/s/pak7-gst-tag-recombinant-40148/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/936/s/pask-gst-tag-recombinant-40149/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/823/s/pdgfra-gst-tag-recombinant-40261/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/824/s/pdgfra-mouse-gst-tag-recombinant-40260/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3748/s/pdgfr-d842i-gst-tag-recombinant-100202/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3627/s/pdgfr-d842v-gst-tag-recombinant-79633/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3734/s/pdgfr-d842y-gst-tag-recombinant-100201/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/835/s/pdgfr-his-tag-recombinant-40263/

Proteins Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# QJ Proteins Catalog#

PDHK1, GST-Tag 40084 PKCO (PKCtheta), GST-tag 40165
PDK1, GST-tag 40080 PKCu (PKCmu), GST-tag 40166
PDK3, GST-Tag 100927 PKCv (PKCnu), GST-tag 40167
PFKFB3, His-tag 71089 PKD2, GST-tag 40168
PHKG1, GST-tag 40150 PKG1a, His-tag 40082
PHKG2, GST-tag 40151 PKG1B, His-tag 40083
PI3 Kinase (p110a/p55y), His-Tag 40645 PKLR Varl (PKR), His-tag 40500
PI3 kinase (p110a/p85a) 40620 PKLR Var2 (PKL), His-tag 40501
PI3 kinase (p110a/p85a) 40621 PKM1 (PKM2/Variant 2), His-Tag 40502
P13 kinase (p110B/p85a), FLAG-tag 40622 PKM2 (PKM2/Variant 1), His-Tag 50295
PI3 kinase (p110y/PIK3R5) complex, His-tag, GST-tag 40626 PKMYT1, GST-Tag 101569
PI3 kinase (p1106/p85a) 40628 PKN1 (PRK1), GST-Tag 79678
PI3 kinase (p120y), His-tag 40625 PKN2 (PRK2), GST-tag 40169
P13 Kinase p110a (E542K)/p85a, FLAG-Tag 101913 PKN3 (PRK3), GST-tag 101642
PI3 Kinase p110a (H1047L)/p85a, FLAG-Tag 101914 PLK1 Polo Box Domain, GST-Tag 50301
PI3 kinase p110a (N345K)/p85a 40646 PLK1, His-tag 40033
PI3 kinase p110a(E545K)/p85a 40640 PLK2, GST-tag 40034
PI3 kinase p110a(H1047R)/p85a, FLAG-Tag 40641 PLK3 Polo Box Domain, MBP-tag, His-tag 50302
PI3 kinase p110a(K111N)/p85a 40639 PLK3, His-Tag 40035
PI3 Kinase [p110a (E545K)/p85al, His-Tag 40644 PLK4, GST-tag 40236
PIKFYVE, GST-Tag 101323 PRKG1, GST-tag 40175
PIM1, GST-tag 41107 PRKG2, GST-tag 40170
PIM2, GST-tag 40153 PRKX, GST-tag 40171
PIM3, Active, GST-tag (Mouse) 41108 PYK2, His-tag 40480
PIP5K1A, GST-tag 40305 Rat ITK, GST-tag 40447
PKAca, GST-tag 40154 Rat MET, GST-tag 40228
PKAca, His-Tag 79044 Ret, GST-tag 40267
PKACcB, GST-tag 40155 RIPK1, GST-Tag (Mouse) 100340
PKAcy, GST-tag 40156 RIPK1, GST-Th-Tag 40371
PKC VA, GST-tag 40015 RIPK2, GST-tag 40173
PKCa (PKCalpha), GST-tag 40157 RIPK3, GST-Tag 79710
PKCB | (PKCbetal), GST-tag 40158 RIPK4, GST-Tag 79712
PKCB Il (PKCbeta2), GST-tag 40159 RIPK5, GST-Tag 79713
PKCy (PKCgamma), GST-tag 40160 ROCK1, GST-tag 40085
PKC6 (PKCdelta), GST-tag 40161 ROCK?2, GST-tag 40086
PKCe (PKCepsilon), GST-tag 40162 RON, GST-tag 40292
PKCC (PKCzeta), GST-tag 40163 ROR1, Fc-Fusion (IgG1l), Avi-Tag 79481
PKCn (PKCeta), GST-tag 40164 ROR1, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled 79482
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1115/s/pdhk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40084/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1039/s/pdk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40080/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5270/s/pdk3-gst-tag-recombinant-100927/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1077/s/pfkfb3-his-tag-recombinant-71089/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/935/s/phkg1-gst-tag-recombinant-40150/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/934/s/phkg2-gst-tag-recombinant-40151/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2928/s/pi3-kinase-p110-p55-his-tag-recombinant-40645/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/787/s/pi3-kinase-p110-p85-recombinant-40620/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/783/s/pi3-kinase-p110-p85-recombinant-40621/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/786/s/pi3-kinase-p110-p85-flag-tag-recombinant-40622/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/793/s/pi3-kinase-p110-pik3r5-complex-his-tag-gst-tag-recombinant-40626/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/781/s/pi3-kinase-p110-p85-recombinant-40628/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/794/s/pi3-kinase-p120-his-tag-recombinant-40625/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6788/s/pi3-kinase-p110a-e542k-p85a-flag-tag-recombinant-101913/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6814/s/pi3-kinase-p110a-h1047l-p85a-flag-tag-recombinant-101914/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2930/s/pi3-kinase-p110-n345k-p85-recombinant-40646/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/785/s/pi3-kinase-p110-e545k-p85-recombinant-40640/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/784/s/pi3-kinase-p110-h1047r-p85-flag-tag-recombinant-40641/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2598/s/pi3-kinase-p110-k111n-p85-recombinant-40639/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2929/s/pi3-kinase-p110-e545k-p85-his-tag-recombinant-40644/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5532/s/pikfyve-gst-tag-recombinant-101323/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2485/s/pim1-gst-tag-recombinant-41107/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/932/s/pim2-gst-tag-recombinant-40153/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2486/s/pim3-active-gst-tag-recombinant-mouse-41108/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2458/s/pip5k1a-gst-tag-recombinant-40305/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/931/s/pkac-gst-tag-recombinant-40154/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3116/s/pkac-his-tag-recombinant-79044/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/930/s/pkac-gst-tag-recombinant-40155/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/929/s/pkac-gst-tag-recombinant-40156/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1038/s/pkc-gst-tag-recombinant-40015/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/864/s/pkc-pkcalpha-gst-tag-recombinant-40157/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/928/s/pkc-i-pkcbeta1-gst-tag-recombinant-40158/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/927/s/pkc-ii-pkcbeta2-gst-tag-recombinant-40159/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/926/s/pkc-pkcgamma-gst-tag-recombinant-40160/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/925/s/pkc-pkcdelta-gst-tag-recombinant-40161/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/924/s/pkc-pkcepsilon-gst-tag-recombinant-40162/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/923/s/pkc-pkczeta-gst-tag-recombinant-40163/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/922/s/pkc-pkceta-gst-tag-recombinant-40164/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/921/s/pkc-pkctheta-gst-tag-recombinant-40165/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/920/s/pkc-pkcmu-gst-tag-recombinant-40166/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/919/s/pkc-pkcnu-gst-tag-recombinant-40167/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/918/s/pkd2-gst-tag-recombinant-40168/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1037/s/pkg1-his-tag-recombinant-40082/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1036/s/pkg1-his-tag-recombinant-40083/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1114/s/pklr-var1-pkr-his-tag-recombinant-40500/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1113/s/pklr-var2-pkl-his-tag-recombinant-40501/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1112/s/pkm1-pkm2-variant-2-his-tag-recombinant-40502/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1111/s/pkm2-pkm2-variant-1-his-tag-recombinant-50295/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5948/s/pkmyt1-gst-tag-recombinant-101569/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3746/s/pkn1-prk1-gst-tag-recombinant-79678/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/917/s/pkn2-prk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40169/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6147/s/pkn3-prk3-gst-tag-recombinant-101642/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1035/s/plk1-polo-box-domain-gst-tag-recombinant-50301/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1034/s/plk1-his-tag-recombinant-40033/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1033/s/plk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40034/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1032/s/plk3-polo-box-domain-mbp-tag-his-tag-recombinant-50302/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1031/s/plk3-his-tag-recombinant-40035/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2443/s/plk4-gst-tag-recombinant-40236/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/911/s/prkg1-gst-tag-recombinant-40175/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/916/s/prkg2-gst-tag-recombinant-40170/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/915/s/prkx-gst-tag-recombinant-40171/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/718/s/pyk2-his-tag-recombinant-40480/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/723/s/rat-itk-gst-tag-recombinant-40447/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/813/s/rat-met-gst-tag-recombinant-40228/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/834/s/ret-gst-tag-recombinant-40267/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3855/s/ripk1-gst-tag-mouse-recombinant-100340/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2957/s/ripk1-gst-th-tag-recombinant-40371/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/913/s/ripk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40173/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3781/s/ripk3-gst-tag-recombinant-79710/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3782/s/ripk4-gst-tag-recombinant-79712/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3783/s/ripk5-gst-tag-recombinant-79713/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/885/s/rock1-gst-tag-recombinant-40085/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/884/s/rock2-gst-tag-recombinant-40086/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/810/s/ron-gst-tag-recombinant-40292/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3383/s/ror1-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-recombinant-79481/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3385/s/ror1-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79482/

Proteins

Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# QJ Proteins Catalog#

ROR1, Fc-Fusion (IgG1)-Avi-Tag, PE-labeled
ROR1, GST-tag
ROR2, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag HiP™

RORZ2, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™

ROR2, GST-tag

ROS1 (G2032R), GST-Tag
ROS1 (G2101A), GST-Tag
ROS1, GST-His-tag
RSK1, GST-tag

RSK2, GST-tag

RSK3, GST-tag

RSK4, GST-tag

SGK1, GST-tag

SGK2, GST-tag

SGK3, GST-tag

SIK (SNF1LK), His-tag
SIK2, GST-tag

SLK, GST-tag

SOK1, GST-tag

Sphingosine kinase 1, His-tag

Sphingosine Kinase 2 (Transcript Variant 1), His-Tag

Sphingosine kinase 2, His-tag
SRC, GST-tag

SRC, His-Tag

SRPK1, GST-tag

SRPK2, GST-tag

STK19, GST-Tag

STK3(MST2), GST-tag

STK33, GST-tag

STK4(MST1), GST-tag
STYXL1

SYK, Catalytic, GST-Tag

SYK, Full length, GST-tag
TAK1-TAB1, GST-tag

TAOK1, GST-tag

TAOK2, GST-tag

TBK1, GST-Tag

TGFBR1, Fc Fusion (IgG1) Avi-Tag, Biotin Labeled

100995
40396
100029
100046
40296
101640
101641
40268
40172
40181
40182
40183
40271
40272
40273
40274
40264
40275
40276
40610
40612
40611
40483
40484
40277
40278
100910
40013
40093
40017
30027
40487
40485
40279
40283
40284
40286
100645

TGFBR1, Fc fusion, Avi-Tag
TGFBR1, GST-Tag

TGFBR2, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag (Mouse)
TGFBR2, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag

TGFBR2, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag, Biotin-labeled (Mouse)

TGFBR2, GST-tag

Tie2, GST-tag

Tie2, His-tag

TLK2, GST-tag

TNIK, GST-Tag

TNK1, GST-Th-Tag

TOPK, GST-tag

TPM3-TRKA Mutant, GST-Tag
TRKA, GST-tag

TRKB, GST-tag

TRKC (G623E) Mutant, Active)
TRKC (G623R L686M),Mutant, Active
TRKC (G623R) Mutant, Active)
TRKC (L686M), Mutant, Active
TRKC, GST-tag

TSSK1B, GST-tag

TSSK2, GST-tag

TTBK1, GST-Tag, His-Tag

TTK, GST-tag

TXK, GST-tag

TYK2 (JH2 domain), FLAG-Tag
TYK2, GST-Tag

Tyk2, His-Tag

TYRO3, GST-tag

ULK1, FLAG-Tag

ULK2, GST-tag

ULK3, His-tag

VEGFR2 (KDR), Avi-Tag, His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled
VEGFR2 (KDR), GST-Tag
VEGFR3 (FLT4), GST-tag
VEGFR3, Avi-Tag, His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled
VEGFR3, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag,
VPS34, FLAG-tag

100644
101575
100676
100628
100677
40707
40370
40270
40287
11708
80019
40288
79080
40280
40281
40204
40215
40203
40216
40282
40289
40290
40309
40291
40486
100523
100400
40285
40293
40099
40294
40295
102133
40301
40302
102123
102101
40690
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5179/s/ror1-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-pe-labeled-recombinant-100995/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/797/s/ror1-gst-tag-recombinant-40396/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3427/s/ror2-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-100029/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3426/s/ror2-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100046/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/808/s/ror2-gst-tag-recombinant-40296/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6141/s/ros1-g2032r-gst-tag-recombinant-101640/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6142/s/ros1-g2101a-gst-tag-recombinant-101641/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/833/s/ros1-gst-his-tag-recombinant-40268/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/914/s/rsk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40172/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/910/s/rsk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40181/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/909/s/rsk3-gst-tag-recombinant-40182/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/908/s/rsk4-gst-tag-recombinant-40183/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/907/s/sgk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40271/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/906/s/sgk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40272/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/865/s/sgk3-gst-tag-recombinant-40273/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/905/s/sik-snf1lk-his-tag-recombinant-40274/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/898/s/sik2-gst-tag-recombinant-40264/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/904/s/slk-gst-tag-recombinant-40275/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/903/s/sok1-gst-tag-recombinant-40276/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/779/s/sphingosine-kinase-1-his-tag-recombinant-40610/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/789/s/sphingosine-kinase-2-transcript-variant-1-his-tag-recombinant-40612/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/791/s/sphingosine-kinase-2-his-tag-recombinant-40611/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/717/s/src-gst-tag-recombinant-40483/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/701/s/src-his-tag-recombinant-40484/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/902/s/srpk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40277/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/901/s/srpk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40278/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4918/s/stk19-gst-tag-recombinant-100910/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1030/s/stk3-mst2-gst-tag-recombinant-40013/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1029/s/stk33-gst-tag-recombinant-40093/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1028/s/stk4-mst1-gst-tag-recombinant-40017/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1791/s/styxl1-recombinant-30027/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/715/s/syk-catalytic-gst-tag-recombinant-40487/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/716/s/syk-full-length-gst-tag-recombinant-40485/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/900/s/tak1-tab1-gst-tag-recombinant-40279/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/899/s/taok1-gst-tag-recombinant-40283/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/896/s/taok2-gst-tag-recombinant-40284/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/895/s/tbk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40286/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4597/s/tgf-r1-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100645/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4512/s/tgf-r1-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-100644/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5950/s/tgfbr1-gst-tag-recombinant-101575/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4656/s/tgf-r2-fc-fusion-avi-tag-mouse-recombinant-100676/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4541/s/tgf-r2-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-100628/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4664/s/tgf-r2-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-mouse-recombinant-100677/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1950/s/tgf-r2-gst-tag-recombinant-40707/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/804/s/tie2-gst-tag-recombinant-40370/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/832/s/tie2-his-tag-recombinant-40270/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/894/s/tlk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40287/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5782/s/tnik-gst-tag-recombinant-11708/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3113/s/tnk1-gst-th-tag-recombinant-80019/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/893/s/topk-gst-tag-recombinant-40288/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3115/s/tpm3-trka-mutant-gst-tag-recombinant-79080/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/831/s/trka-gst-tag-recombinant-40280/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/830/s/trkb-gst-tag-recombinant-40281/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3149/s/trkc-g623e-mutant-active-recombinant-40204/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3150/s/trkc-g623r-l686m-mutant-active-recombinant-40215/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3148/s/trkc-g623r-mutant-active-recombinant-40203/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3151/s/trkc-l686m-mutant-active-recombinant-40216/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/829/s/trkc-gst-tag-recombinant-40282/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/892/s/tssk1b-gst-tag-recombinant-40289/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/891/s/tssk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40290/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2967/s/ttbk1-gst-tag-his-tag-recombinant-40309/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/890/s/ttk-gst-tag-recombinant-40291/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/703/s/txk-gst-tag-recombinant-40486/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4079/s/tyk2-jh2-domain-flag-tag-recombinant-100523/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3916/s/tyk2-gst-tag-recombinant-100400/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/714/s/tyk2-his-tag-recombinant-40285/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/809/s/tyro3-gst-tag-recombinant-40293/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1027/s/ulk1-flag-tag-recombinant-40099/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/889/s/ulk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40294/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/888/s/ulk3-his-tag-recombinant-40295/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7535/s/vegfr2-kdr-avi-tag-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-102133/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/798/s/vegfr2-kdr-gst-tag-recombinant-40301/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/828/s/vegfr3-flt4-gst-tag-recombinant-40302/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7326/s/vegfr3-avi-tag-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-102123/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7302/s/vegfr3-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-102101/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/788/s/vps34-flag-tag-recombinant-40690/

Proteins, Substrates | Product Listing

VRK1, GST-tag 40397
Weel, FLAG-Tag 100154
Weel, GST-Th-Tag 40412
WNK1, GST-Tag 100971
WNK2, GST-Tag 100972
WNK3, GST-Tag 100973
WNK4, GST-Tag (Mouse) 100974
Yesl, GST-tag 40488
ZAK, GST-tag (Variant 2) 40297
ZAP70, GST-tag 40490
5X Raf Substrate 79569
CERK Substrate 40619
CERK Substrate 40618
IRS1-tide 79519
PI-3 Kinase Lipid Substrate 40560
Protein Tyrosine Kinase Substrate (poly-Glu,Tyr 4:1) 40217
STAT5 Peptide 79864
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http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1749/s/vrk1-gst-tag-recombinant-40397/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3607/s/wee1-flag-tag-recombinant-100154/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3031/s/wee1-gst-th-tag-recombinant-40412/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5051/s/wnk1-gst-tag-recombinant-100971/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5052/s/wnk2-gst-tag-recombinant-100972/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5053/s/wnk3-gst-tag-recombinant-100973/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5054/s/wnk4-gst-tag-mouse-recombinant-100974/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/702/s/yes1-gst-tag-recombinant-40488/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/887/s/zak-gst-tag-variant-2-recombinant-40297/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/713/s/zap70-gst-tag-recombinant-40490/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3499/s/5x-b-raf-substrate-79569/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/776/s/cerk-substrate-40619/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/777/s/cerk-substrate-40618/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3980/s/irs1-tide-79519/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/778/s/pi-3-kinase-lipid-substrate-40560/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2907/s/protein-tyrosine-kinase-substrate-poly-glu-tyr-4-1-40217/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4093/s/stat5-peptide-79864/
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Ordering Information

orders@bpsbioscience.com

Technical Support

support@bpsbioscience.com

US Sales Support

sales-team@bpsbioscience.com

International Sales Support
international@bpsbioscience.com

BPS Bioscience, Inc.

6405 Mira Mesa Blvd, Suite 100
San Diego, CA 92121

Tel: 858-202-1401
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